waukesrha

WESTINGHOUSE

LOAD TAP CHANGER KITS




WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTT-B

WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTT-B

GASKETS & O-RINGS

WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTT-B KITS

MISCELLANEOUS

— 2000-011K, KIT-REVERSE, SEL.
TRANSFER SW. UTT-B, RMT-1

— 2000-014K, KIT-REVERSING SW.
WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE

—2000-064K, KIT-REVERSING SW.
RMT-1, 1 PHASE

— 2000-015K, KIT-SELECTOR SWITCH
WH UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE

— 2000-016K, KIT-TRANSFER SW.
UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE

—2000-129K, KIT-GASKET.
UTTA, UTTB, RMT-1

—2000-141K, KIT-CAM SWITCH
REPLACEMENT
UTT-A70, UTTB, URT




2000-1379
GASKET
HANDCRANK HOUSING

2000-1381
GASKET
2000-1380 CAM SWITCH DOOR
GASKET
HANDCRANK ACCESS COVER

WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTT-A, UTT-A70 & UTT-B GASKETS & O-RINGS




2000-1382
BEARING, TRANSFER SW.
T BAR
SCALE 0.500

¥ iig

2000-1481
CHAIN CONNECTING
LINK #35
SCALE 0.500

WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B MISCELLANEOUS

2000-1384
BUSHING, CAM
2000-1383 FOLLOWER SPINDLE
BOLT, CAM FOLLOWER SPINDLE RMT-1/UTTB
RMT1/UTTB SCALE 0.500
SCALE 0.500
2000-1453 2000-1296 2000-1489
SHAFT SEAL, ASSEMBLY NYLON BALL BEARING PELICAN CASE
SCALE 0.500 SCALE 2.000 W/CUSTOM FOAM

FOR 2000-011K-V2
SCALE 0.100




2000-1381
GASKET, CAM

SW. DOOR

2000-1293
REVERSING SW. SHAFT

2000-1193 PANEL, PHASE A-B

PANEL, PHASE C
MORE DETAIL
CLICK THIS LINK
2000-1436—
PIN, BALL
RETAINER

2000-1438
SELECTOR SW.

SHAFT

2000-1296

NYLON BALL
BEARING

»E
]

2000-1357
GASKET

MOTOR
COMPARTMENT

2000-982

TIE ROD, TIE ROD
INSULATING  |NSULATING
MALE/FEMALE Al E/MALE

WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B

TRANSFER SW. SHAFT

2000-983
2000-984

NUT, TIE ROD




2000-148

2000-1195 2000-136 Asamo P T CONTACT
PANEL PHASE C CONTACT SUPPORT REVERSING SW
UTT-B, UTT-A, UTT-A70 REVERSE SWITCH OR UPGRADE TO

2000-064K
REVERCING SW.
2000-768 RMT-1

STUD, SUPPORT OR MAIN KIT
OR 2000-011K
2000-1439 2000-767 KIT-REVERSE,
RETAINER STUD, SUPPORT SELECTOR,
BALL SE\?V ASSEMBLY TRANSFER SW.

il (]
il

B . )y

i) )
o
- -~ ]

2000-542
CLAMP

2000-015K
KIT-SELECTOR SW.
OR MAIN KIT
2000-011K
KIT-REVERSE,
SELECTOR,
TRANSFER SW.

2000-016K
KIT-CONTACT
TRANSFER SW.
2000-016K
BACK VIEW KIT-CONTACT TRANSFER SW. OR MAIN KIT
OR MAIN KIT NT VIEW 2000-011K
2000-011K 2000-1442 KIT-REVERSE,
RETAINER SELECTOR
KIT-REVERSE, SELECTOR ’
TRANSFER SWITCH SCVL# c':l'lf{IANSFER TRANSFER SW.

WESTINGHOUSE UTTB PHASE PANEL C ASSEMBLY




3. TO UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B CONTACTS TO REIHAUSEN RMT-1 CONTACTS USE V2 KITS.

5 |

2000-014K, KIT - REVERSING SW. UTT-B, 1 PHASE

e 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 e 1 e 4 ]

O S 0 O O D O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 4 O 1 1 0 1 3 11 4

2000-015K KIT - SELECTOR SWITCH UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
-

2000-064K, KIT - REVERSING SW., RMT-1, 1 PHASE

r
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

T UTT-B, RMT-1 2 3 4 5 6 - 2000.011K| 1 | L1
REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL

NOTES: | zAsoeonotes vz | | o
1. USE V2 KITS TO REPLACE EXISTING REINHAUSEN RMT-1 CONTACTS. :T;Eggiﬁ;ﬁ S TONEXT Asey

2. USE V4 KITS TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B CONTACTS. L1 | PER ECR#201014B o | 101420 T P

2000-016K

KIT-TRANSFER SW., UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE

2000-015K

KIT-SELECTOR SW. V2 ALT. STYLE, 1 PHASE

W W w

2000-064K

KIT-REVERSING SW., RMT-1, 1 PHASE

- 2000-014K

KIT-REVERSING SW. UTT-B, 1 PHASE

= N W s

V4

V2

QTY

DRAWING NO.

TITLE

ITEM
NO.

PARTS LIST

SOURCE: (M/P)

M

HVS MATERIAL CODE:

QTY. OF MATERIAL:

@ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

NEXT ASSY

2000-1489

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

waukesha

TOLERANCE ARE
FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
Mits C*" | APPROVALS | DATE |
XXX +.005
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING S KIT-REVERSE, SELECTOR, TRANSFER SW
: T.LY 1/6/17

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER! UTT-B, RMT- 1
CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
Qc

D 0.500 2000'01 1 K |_1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/3-phase-contact-kit-utt-b/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
WH UTTB 2000-014K | 1 E
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B REVERSING SWITCH CONTACTS. CA1 1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE 10/20/16 | TL | Jp
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 TO UTT-B STYLE CONTACTS, PER ECR #161024A
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-V4 MUST BE USED. 1. ADDED HARDWARE AND NOTES TO DWG
2. CHANGE VIEW TO EXPLODED VIEW
3. ADDED ISO VIEW
DALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. D | IMPROVE DWG TITLE NAME 1/26/17 | TL | JP
5. CHANGE FROM 3 PHASE TO 1 PHASE
PER ECR #161219A
1) REPLACED 8010-068-43 IN ALL PLACES
E P)ER ECR# 180129A 1/30/2018 AM | JP
5 5
4 8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .50 9
5 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK SCREW SIZE .31 8
4 8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT, SAE STEEL .531ID x .875 OD x .094 THK 7
5 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 6
4 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN, HEX, 1/2-13UNC, BRASS 5
5 8010-002-109 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 5/16-18UNC, .75 LG 4
1 2000-149P CONTACT ASSY. MOVING REVERSE SW. 3
2 2000-137P CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE SW., LH/RH 2
1 2000-135P CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL REV. SW. 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIENSIONS ARE N INGHES PRO/ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
XX .01 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
2000-011K e
conorscnconsme APPROVALS |  DATE KIT-REVERSING SWITCH
2000_1 34K MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/20/1 6
S : WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: - TL 10/24/16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
SCALE 0.250 B 0.500 2000-014K| e
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. H REV.

REINHAUSEN RMT-1 2000-064K | 1

REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING REINHAUSEN RMT-1 REVERSING SWITCH CONTACTS AND 1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B STYLE CONTACTS TO REINHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS. M | bER ECR #160510D SM1/16 | TL | JP
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS, ENTIRE
UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-V2 MUST BE USED. M | e e e CORRECT REFERENCE 1010412016 | AM | JP
D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. 1.ADDED 1 MORE STATIONARY CONTACT

N | 2.ADDED MORE HARDWARES AND REMOVE 11/3/16 | TL | JP
SOME PER ECR #161102A

1. CHANGE EQUIP. TYPE
FROM: RMT-1, UTT, UTTA, UTTB
TO: REINHAUSEN RMT-1
N1 | 2. CHANGE DWG TITLE FROM : KIT-REV., SW. 1/26/17 | TL | JP
TO: KIT-REV. SW., RMT-1, 1 PHASE
3. UP-DATE NOTES
PER ECR #161219A

4. FOR OEM KIT SEE DRAWING #2000-133K-OEM.

1) ITEM 7 WAS 8010-068-43
P | PEr ECR# 180129A 1302018 | AM | JP

UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B TO RMT-1
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF ONLY

SCALE 0.200
4 |8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .50 9
5 | 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK SCREW SIZE .31 8
4 | 8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT, SAE STEEL .531ID x .875 OD x .094 THK 7
5 | 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 6
4 | 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN, HEX, 1/2-13UNC, BRASS 5
5 | 8010-002-109 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 5/16-18UNC, .75 LG 4
1 |2000-1041 CONTACT ASSEMBLY REVERSE SW. MOVABLE 3
1 |2000-1037P CONTACT ASSY., STATIONARY NEUTRAL, REVERSE SW. 2
2 | 2000-1036P CONTACT ASSY. STATIONARY, REVERSE SW., RH/LH 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
NEXT ASSY PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
2000-011K M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
2000-109K
waukesha
X;?)i: 3105 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
conorscacormme APPROVALS | DATE  |™  K|T-REVERSING SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 5/5/1 6
REPLACE REINHAUSEN RMT-1 S— RMT-1, 1 PHASE
|SO V|EW SHOWN FOR REF ON LY DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 5/1 1/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
SCALE 0.200 o B 0.500 2000-064K | p
pied. MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 0f 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/1-phase-contact-kit-reversing-switch/

EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. 2

UTT-B, RMT-1

DWG. NO.

2000-015K

SH

1

REV.

NOTES:

ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

DALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.

SCALE 0.500

INSTR.
SHEET

1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B AND REINHAUSEN RMT-1 SELECTOR SWITCH CONTACTS.
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,

1ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF ONLY

REVISIONS

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVAL

1. REFORMAT DRAWING.
D 2. REMOVE SOLID OEM STYLE COLLECTOR RING V2 OPTION 1/27/17
PER ECR # 161219A

TL

JP

E 1) ITEM 17 WAS 8010-068-43
PER ECR# 180129A

1/30/2018

AM

JP

1 2000-1444 INSTR. SH. SEL.SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-AT0 UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RIT- 20
22 |8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13UNC-2B 19
2 8010-048-07 NUT, PLAIN HEX. 5/16-18UNC-2B 18
22 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SCREW 17
5 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SCREW 16
22 |8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 15
8 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 14

1 8010-002-135 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 2.50 LG 13

1 8010-002-149 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 4.50 LG 12

4 18010-002-113 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 1.00 LG 11
3 8010-002-109 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, .75 LG 10

1 2000-140T SELECTOR SWITCH, PIPE SPACER 9

1 2000-139 SELECTOR SWITCH, MICARTA TUBE 8

2 |2000-142 SELECTOR SWITCH, MICARTA TUBE 7

2 |2000-138P SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "H" 6

2 |2000-141P SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "G" 5

1 2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 4

1 2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 3

9 2000111 CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL, SEL. SW. 2

1 2000-150 CONTACT, ARM ASSY., SELECTOR SW. 1
QTY  DRAWING NO. TITLE 1

SOURCII;:/('M/P) e e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
‘avkerha
000,011 | cororsmmsommo o e KIT-CONTACT, SELECTOR SW.
UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE

* b| 0500 2000-015K E

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 0of 1



https://sel.sw/
https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-contact-kit-single-phase-rmt-1/

EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

UTT-B, RMT-1 2 3

6 DWG. NO.

SH

2000-016K | 1

REV.

NOTES:

1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B AND REINHAUSEN RMT-1 TRANSFER SWITCH CONTACTS.

2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

APPROVAL

1. REFORMAT DRAWING

C 2. ADDED NOTES AND HARDWARES 1/27/17
3. UP-DATE TITLE BLOCK

PER ECR #161219A

TL

JP

1) ITEM 13 WAS 8010-068-43

D PER ECR# 180129A 1/30/2018

AM

JP

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY

SCALE 0.375
1 2000-1446 INSTR. SHT. TRANS. SW. UTT UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 16
1 2000-1445 INSTR. SH. TRANS. SW. UTT-A, UTT-A70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-" 15
4 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13 UNC-2B 14
4 8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SCREW 13
6 8010-068-52 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SCREW 12
4 8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 11
4 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 10
10 8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 SCREW 9
2 18010-012-109 SCREW, SCH, ST.. 5/16-18UNC .75 LG 8
2 18010-002-107 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. 5/16-18UNC .625 LG 7
4 8010-002-13 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. .25-20UNC 1.00 LG 6
FOR UTT-A & UTT-A70
TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 6 8010-002-09 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. .25-20UNC .75 LG 5
2 2000-144 CONTACT, ARM, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 4
2 12000-146 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING , TRANSFER SW. 3
2 12000-151 CONTACT ASSY., TRANSFER SW. 2
% 2 12000-072 CONTACT ASSY., ARCING TRANSFER SW. 1
FOR UTT TO QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE o
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
‘avkerha
0001, e o KIT-CONTACT, TRANSFER S
S 00-016K -
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/transfer-switch-contact-kit-single-phase-rmt-1/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTTB, UTTA, RMT-1 2000-129K |1 | D2
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. GASKETS WESTINGHOUSE UTTB, UTTA, RMT-1. 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
A | PER DRC #022111C 02/21/11 P
DSUBSTITUTE WITH 2000-1292 GASKET IF ORIGINAL HOUSING IS UTT 1. ADDED USE ON WEST UTTA
(UP-GRADED TO UTTB, UTTA OR RMT-1) AND HAD A HOLES B | pER ECR #110809A 08/09/11 | TL | JP
PATTERN OF 9X3.
1) REDRAW IN RECT. FORMAT 08/15/2013
C | 2) CHG QUANTITIY ITEM 2 TO 1 PIECE. AM | JP
GASKET FOR UNITS WITH ONE LARGE INSPECTION DOOR PER ECR# 130808B
P/N: 77235600. D 1) ITEM 2 WAS QUANTITY OF 1 012512015 | AM | JP
DESCRIPTION: GASKET DUMBELL RMT (NEW STYLE). PER ECR# 150925A
ADDED FLAG NOTE 2
D1 PER ECR #170626A 6/26/17 | TL | JP
1. ADDED FLAG NOTE 3
D2 PER ECR #170824A 8/24/17 | TL | JP
1 2000-1359 GASKET, BACK PLATE 3
2 2000-1358 GASKET, INSPECTION DOOR 2
1 2000-1357 GASKET, OPERATING MECHANISM 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M © Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIVENSIONS ARE ININCHES PRO/ECRNUMBER: h
wauhkesha
X;g((igg)S X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT ALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE -
NEXT ASSY MATERIAL A?\IALOYSSI;:NUMBER: . DRAWN T LY 02/21/11 KIT GAS KET
CHECKED . WEST UTTB, UTTA, RMT'1
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
a B NONE 2000-129K | D2
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST |1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/gasket-kit-utta-uttb-rmt-1/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTTB

DWG. NO.

SH

2000-149P | 1

REV.

A1

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION

DATE APPROVAL

A1 1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE

PER ECR #160915A 91516 |\ TL | JP
8.03 REF -—
| ]
L H
3.35 REF BEVEL THIS END
!
3.00 REF
2 | 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .313 4
2  |8010-002-107 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 5/16-18UNC, 63 LG 3
1 |2000-153 BASE, CONTACT 2
1 | 2000-1002P CONTACT, MOVING REVERSE SWITCH 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
2000_01 4K X;;((i ((’)g)s X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE TITE CONTACT ASSEMBLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 6/6/1 6 ’
crECKED ' MOVING REVERSE SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/1 5/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.500 2000-149P | a1

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




EQﬂPMENTTYPE/NO. REINHAUSEN RMT-1 & WH UTTB 5 6 DWG. NO. 2000-1041 SH1 RE\;.-I
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
F | LRSonAI s REESIen I proe s | | o
G || SHANSE FHON BASE PLATE 2000108 ome | TL | o
1. CHANGES HARDWARE FROM MM TO INCHES
H | 2. REVERSE HEX. SCREW HD. TO OPPOSITE SIDE. 8/1/16 TL JP
PER ECR # 160729A
8.10 REF ——— 2.80 REF
A
I 3.42 REF
a:1
RIVET IN PLACE
4 18010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 12
2 |8010-068-25 WASHER,FLAT, ST.(M6) .250ID x.562 OD x.047 11
4 18010-068-05 WASHER,FLAT, ST..250 IDx.562 OD x .062 THK 10
4 18010-002-11 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL .25-20UNC, .88 LG 9
1 12000-1051 RIVET, TUBULAR 8
1 12000-1049 SPACER, TUBULAR RIVET /
1 12000-1048 HOUSING, CONTACT 6
24 1 2000-1047 SPRING, REVERSE SW MOVABLE )
4 |12000-1046 RETAINER, SPRING 4
24 |2000-1045 SPACER, SPRING 3
6 |2000-1044 CONTACT, BLADE 2
1 12000-1043H PLATE, BASE 1
QTY  DRAWING NO. TITLE o
PARTS LIST
SOURC;M/P) B o R @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES g:ggagﬁ{s!:gm
2000-064K i " | APPROVALS
sonoTsomromns Lo PATE CONTACT ASSEMBLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: _ T.LY 4/29/16 REVE RSE SW MOVABLE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 5/1 1/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* D 1.250 2000'1 041 H
e SEE PARTS LIST SHEET1 of 1




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WHUTTB & RMT-1

6 DWG. NO.

2000-150

SH REV.

1 1 J3

—_—

O

01v-0006

|

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

APPROVAL

1) 3.380 DIM REPL BY RANGE
J2 | bER ECR # 081001E 10/02/08

AM | GW

1. REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE.
J3 | 2. DIM 3.195/3.100 WAS 3.325/3.380
PER ECR # 160506A

05/06/16

SK | JP

7
: %
E + a\ /
2 \ /
7 /
LR
7 |
\ /z‘ ;“Z";?a,
gey y
_ \\\\\|
= 3
E 2
3.195
3.100
3.195 SECTION A-A
3.100
1 19000-410 TAG, CAUTION 13
SECTION B-B 2 1 8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 12
4 18010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .313 11
4 |8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 10
4 |8010-002-113 SCREW, HXHD, ST. 5/16-18UNC, 1.00 LG 9
1 |12000-166 BASE, CONTACT 8
1 12000-165 BASE, CONTACT 7
4 |2000-164 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 6
1 12000-163 BASE, CONTACT 5
1 12000-162 STRAP 4
2 | 2000-161 BOLT, MOD, .25-20UNC X 3.00 LG 3
6 |2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 2
2 | 2000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE =
PARTS LIST
G- 000 © SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M _ ) @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
LN AR a1on UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DRC/ECR NUMBER:
SOC AN DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES h 1
5 auL hE SLNIRLRN Y WAQURKEe/NQ
~ WWX \N[\Q &%@%%\%238 i}%}g\ %\W%} dlg\ N%\H Lg VH L NEXT ASSY FRACTIOTNOSLESQQI%/;?SREANGLES 070508A 9011 GOVERNORS RﬁLAS, TEXAS 75247
= d XX £ £ 1° TITLE
LWOLOY S LY 1352 . Roats  *" | APPROVALS | DATE
_ DO NOT SCALE DRAWING DRAWN CONTACT ARM
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DONC/| 12-13-93 ASS E M B LY
] " - o | 1.000 2000-150 J3
i = SEE PARTS LIST T of
1 2 3 ) 6




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT, UTTA, UTTA70, UTTB & RMT-1

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-072| 1 | H1

REVISIONS

LTR REVIS

ION

DATE APPROVAL

PER ECR #160518A

H1 1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE

8/8/16 | TL |JP

- 4.04 REF -
i
[ ) ¢ 2.70 REF
41 REF
Y
4 | 8010-096-04 NUT, 10-32UNF-2B FLEXLOG, STEEL 6
4 |8010-021-313 SCREW, BTN, SCK HD STL #10-32UNF 1.0 LG 5
1 | 2000-080 BASE, CONTACT 4
4 |2000-079 SPRING, CONTACT 3
NEXT ASSY 4 |2000-078 PLATE, BACKING 2
2000-016K
4 | 2000-073 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
2000-137K —
2000-139K QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE o
2000-008KE PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
2000-013KE M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
2000-007K-COMED
2000-086K-COMED e wC\UMf hQ'
2000_007 K-PG E X;ii ?)105 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE TITE CONTACT ASSEMBLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 5/1 8/1 6
CHECKED i ARC I N G
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 8/8/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 1.000 2000-072 | H1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 0f 1




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WH UTTB & RMT-1 2 3

6 DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-151 1 M1
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
14 M1 | Lo PO ATA st s | |
[t 2.950 —
1 19000-410 TAG, CAUTION 14
1 8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 13
10 BLADE ENGAGED 2 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK SCREW SIZE .31 12
BEVEL THIS END 1 18010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .25 11
1 1 8010-048-06 NUT, PLAIN HEX, ST .25-20UNC 10
1 8010-002-11 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL .25-20UNC, .88 LG 9
2 8010-002-109 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 5/16-18UNC, .75 LG 8
SECTION A-A
2 12000-917 CONTACT, ASSEMBLY 7
1 |2000-155 BODY, CONTACT 6
1 |2000-154 BASE, CONTACT 5
2 12000-152T CHANNEL, CONTACT 4
/10 ¢ 1 2000-1375 BOLT, MOD, .25-20UNC X 3.00 LG 3
1 3 2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 2
n 1 12000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 1
v QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE o
m PARTS LIST
v NEXT ASSY SOURC;/('M/P) B - e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
woukgrha
2000-007K-COMED FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES 0011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XX +.01 X +1° TITLE

2000-086K-COMED

DO

XXX £.005
NOT SCALE DRAWING

APPROVALS DATE

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER:

DRAWN

T.LY 6/7/16

TRANSFER SWITCH

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

CHECKED

TL 8/9/16

CONTACT ASSY. STATIONARY,

Qc

© 2000-151

D 1.250

REV.

M1

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 0of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT-A, UTT-A70, UTT-B & RMT-1 2000-1438 | 1| "/
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
A | 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
PER DRC #092816A 9/28/16 |\ TL | JP
™\ ASSEMBLY IS NOT REQUIRED
55 ) BAG BALL BEARING AND LABEL OEM P/N 5869D80H02
WITH HVS P/N
o
¢ 2.50 REF
45.605 REF - ?
22 | 2000-1296 PHASE PANEL SHAFT NYLON BALL BEARING 2
1 | 2000-1294 SELECTOR SWITCH, SHAFT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER h
waukesha
X;g((ig'los X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE e SELECTOR SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN
T.LY 6/13/16 SHAFT
CHECKED
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/28/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
°C B 0.250 2000-1438 | A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 10f 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT-A, UTT-A70, UTT-B & RMT-1

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-1441 | 1

i

ASSEMBLY IS NOT REQUIRED
BAG BALL BEARING AND
LABEL WITH HVS P/N

REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION

DATE APPROVAL

A 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED

PER DRC #092816A

9/28/16 | TL | JP

OEM P/N 5869D80H03

¢ 2.50 REF

(66O O OD)

|

43.570 REF

NEXT ASSY

22 | 2000-1296 PHASE PANEL SHAFT NYLON BALL BEARING 2
1 2000-1295 TRANSFER SWITCH, SHAFT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIENSIONS ARE N INGHES PRO/ECR NUMBER: h
waukesha
X;))ii ?)105 X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE TRANSFER SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN
T.LY 6/13/16 SHAFT
CHECKED
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/28/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.250 2000-1441 | A

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




T RMT-1 2 5 6 o 2000-1489| 1 | A
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
1.INITIAL RELEASE
A" | PER DRC#100820A 10/8/20 | TL | JP
NOTES: P —
1. THIS FOAM KIT HAS 3 CASES
2000-1489-1 SHEET 1 OF 3
2000-1489-2 SHEET 2 OF 3 A=
2000-1489-3 SHEET 3 OF 3 7 A\ iIn
DNCLUDED WITH FOAM CASE. /@E
/ o
2000-01iK-v2
RMT-1
|
ALL COMPONENTS ARE NO
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT 1
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY &\&/ \//) 1
| [ (G
7 ) P— _ A
ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN
APLASTICBAG ||
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY ( -
'_U j
2000-01K-V2
RMT-1
| | 1 2000-1492-1 LABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER (SEE DWG 2000-1492) 5
| 1111 | | 11 11 | | 1111 |
, , 1 2000-1491-1 LABEL, OUTER CASE (SEE DWG 2000-1491) 4
S— 1 12000-1490-1 BOTTOM FOAM INSERT (SEE DWG 2000-1490) 3
1.00 T' e e e 1 2000-1456 FOAM INSERT COVER, (PART OF CASE) 2
N v y 1 11030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD SIDE (W/CUSTOM FOAM) 1
? QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
— 768 — PARTS LIST
‘.E SOURC;M/P) T e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIOTNOSLEgégI%/IiﬁSR EANGLES g:ggggﬁ{s,ggm
XX+ .01 X +1° TITLE
XXX+ 005 @) S
orore e e ACPROVALS | DATE | oTANDARD BLK PELICAN CASE W/CUSTOM FOAM
__ riv) TR FOR 2000-011K-V2
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/7/20 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* D 0.250 2000'1 489 A
e T T e ™ SEE PARTS LIST T of3




an

&
&

&
Py
. -
~a,
el |

o

L
(i
CR
—, " ’
P’
bt
i i
s L/
& b~y
®
% -~ g =P
e i e
i .
ol ‘ ‘
="
-
& [

7T &®
-

. T %
it : » r g
¥ g - o i
) i 2 s of
- TT . - ®
= & J A I+
7 &% 5 » 3
P e = = &, 0 »
» s 2

]
el
> 2

LTC UTT-A & UTT-A70

UTT-A & UTT-A70

GASKETS & O-RINGS

MISCELLANEOQUS

UTT-A & UTT-A70 KITS

— 2000-008K, KIT - REV., SEL., TRAN. SW. 3 PHASE
UTTA & UTT-A70, (SCALE UP VERSION)

— 2000-147K, KIT - REV.,, SEL, TRAN. SW. 3 PHASE
UTTA & UTT-A70, (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

—— 2000-135K, KIT - REVERSING SW. 1 PHASE
UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 (SCALE UP VERSION)

—— 2000-151K, KIT - REVERSING SW. 1 PHASE
UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

—— 2000-136K, KIT - SELECTOR SW. 1 PHASE
UTT-A & UTT-A70 (SCALE UP VERSION)

—— 2000-148K, KIT - SELECTOR SW. 1 PHASE
UTT-A & UTT-A70 (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

— 2000-137K, KIT - TRANSFER SW. 1 PHASE
UTT-A & UTT-A70 (SCALE UP VERSION)

— 2000-149K, KIT - TRANSFER SW. 1 PHASE
UTT-A & UTT-A70 (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

— 2000-007K, KIT - UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70
UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1

— 2000-134K, KIT - REVERSING SW. UPGRADE TO
UTT-B, 1 PHASE

— 2000-109K, KIT - REVERSING SW. UPGRADE TO
RMT-1, 1 PHASE

— 2000-129K, KIT - GASKET
UTTA, UTT-A70, UTTB, RMT-

— 2000-14'K, KIT - CAM SWITCH REPLACEMENT
UTT-A70, UTTB, URT




2000-1379
GASKET
HANDCRANK HOUSING

2000-1381
GASKET
2000-1380 CAM SWITCH DOOR
GASKET
HANDCRANK ACCESS COVER

WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTT-A, UTT-A70 & UTT-B GASKETS & O-RINGS




2000-007K-V2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMTA

2000-1382

2000-1383
BOLT, CAM FOLLOWER SPINDLE BEARING TRANSFER
SCALE 0500 SWITCH, T BAR
' SCALE 0.500

2000-1384
2000-1453
SHAFT SEAL, ASSEMBLY BUSH'NGéSﬁ‘\j'\E')LFS LLOWER 2000-1449 2000-1470
SCALE 0.500 PELICAN CASE PELICAN CASE
SCALE 0.500
W/CUSTOM FOAM
W/CUSTOM FOAM
FOR 2000-008K
FOR 2000-007K-V2 S DT
SCALE 0.100 -

¥iig

20001481 2000-1296
CHAIN CONNECTING 2000-1339 A E NG 2000-1416
LINK #35 CAM SWITCH : REVERSING SWITCH, DRIVE SHAFT CAM
SCALE 1.000 SCALE 0.375 SCALE 0.500

WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70 MISCELLANEOUS




2000-1193 PANEL, PHASE A-B

PANEL, PHASE C 2000-1293
REVERSING SW. SHAFT

MORE DETAIL

CLICK THIS LINK
2000-1381

2000-1436 2000-1438 GASKET, CAM,
PIN, BALL SELECTOR SW. SWITCH DOOR
RETAINER SHAFT

2000-1296
NYLON BALL
BEARING

i i sy
h
o

2000-983 2000.982
TIE ROD, TIE ROD,
:\zlAS\IEJEL/'IA:\EII\I;IIAC\;LE oA TING ﬁ%OTO TIE ROD 2000-1441
MALE/MALE ’ TRANSFER SW. SHAFT 20001357
GASKET
MOTOR
COMPARTMENT

WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70




2000-768
STUD, SUPPORT
OR

2000-767
STUD, SUPPORT
ASSEMBLY

2000-1195
PANEL PHASE C

2000-1439
RETAINER
BALL SEL. SW.

2000-137K
KIT-TRANSFER SW.

BACK VIEW OR MAIN KIT FRONT VIEW 2000-1442
2000-008K RETAINER,
REVERSE, SELECTOR,TRANSFER SW. BALL TRANSFER
OR UPGRADE SWITCH

2000-007K TO UTT-B OR RMT-

WESTINGHOUSE UTTA & UTTA-70 PHASE PANEL C ASSEMBLY

2000-135K
KIT-REVERSING SW.
OR MAIN KIT
2000-008K
KIT-REVERSE
SELECTOR
TRANSFER SW.
OR UPGRADE
2000-007K

TO UTT-B

OR RMT-I

2000-542
CLAMP

2000-136K
KIT-SELECTOR SW.
OR MAIN KIT
2000-008K
REVERSE
SELECTOR
TRANSFER SW.
OR UPGRADE
2000-007K

TO UTT-B

OR RMT-1

2000-137K
KIT-TRANSFER SW.
OR MAIN KIT
2000-008K
REVERSE, SELECTOR
TRANSFER SW.

OR UPGRADE
2000-007K

TO UTT-B OR RMT-




UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCE ARE

DRC / ECR NUMBER!

waukesha

2000-137K, KIT - TRANSFER SWITCH

T UTT-A & UTT-A70 5 6 - 2000-008K| 1 | E2
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
N OTE S: E éﬂ%&ggl@;%;:%ugww COL. RING OPTION 1/30/17 TL JP
1. USE THESE KITS TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70 CONTACTS. E1 | pemeorE 2010tan o O NERTASSY a0 | TL | UP
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS TO A UTT-B OR REINHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, ep | 1. ADDEDNOTES PP I
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K (V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

3. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-147K.
3 2000-137K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE 3
3 2000-136K KIT-SELECTOR SWITCH, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE 2
3 2000-135K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE 1
V2
| DRAWING NO. TITLE o
QTY
PARTS LIST
E E SOURC;/('M/P) . o e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

2000-136K, KIT - SELECTOR SW. UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE

UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE

NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES 9011 GOVERNORS ROW  DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
2000-1470 cos T | APPROVALS | DATE |,
5O NOT SOALE DRAWNG . o KIT - REVERSE, SELECTOR, TRANSFER SW.
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: T. LY 1 1 3 1 7
CHECKED UTT'A & UTT'A70, 3 PHASE
E 5 500 2000-008K £o
o SEE PARTS LIST SHEET’] of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/3-phase-contact-kit-utt-a-and-utt-a70/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
UTT-A & UTT-A70 2000-147K 1
NOTES: LTR REVlSIOFl\\:EVISIONS DATE APPROVAL
1. USE THESE KITS TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70 CONTACTS. INITIAL RELEASE
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS TO AUTT-B OR A PER DRC#041421B 4/28/21 TL | JP
REINHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K (V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.
3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT, NO. 2000-008K.
‘ |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
l l
} 2000-148K KIT-TRASNFER SWITCH, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE :
0 PO
3 2000-149K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE 3
3 2000-148K KIT-SELECTOR SWITCH, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE 2
3 2000-151K KIT-REVERSING SW. UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
 BIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRO/ECRNUMBER:
waukesha
X;ﬁi (())105 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
conorscacormme APPROVALS |  DATE _ |™"  KIT.REVERSE, SELECTOR, TRANSFER SW
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 4/6/21 ! ! '
CHECKED . UTT'A & UTT'A70
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: J P 4/28/21 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* B 0.375 2000-147K | A
o MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-135K | 1 | B1

NOTES:

D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.

4. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-151K.

1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING REVERSING SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A &
UTT-A70.

2. TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

E
(7
6/

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION

DATE APPROVAL

A 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
PER DRC # 011017A

12717 | TL | JP

B 1) ITEM 7 WAS 8010-068-43
PER ECR# 180129A

1/31/18 |AM | JP

B1 1. ADDED NOTE 4
PER ECR #210429B

4/29/21 | TL | JP

6 8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2 SCREW 9
3 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 8
6 8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT, SAE STEEL .530 ID x .88 OD x .090 THK 7
3 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 6
6 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13 UNC-2B 5
3 8010-002-107 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 5/16-18UNC 5/8 LG 4
1 2000-541P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, STATIONARY REV. SW. 3
1 2000-538P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, RV., SW. 2
2 2000-137P CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE SW., LH/RH 1

QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N

PARTS LIST
SOURCE:&VP) e s ertE @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

NEXT ASSY

2000-008K

2000-013K

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCE ARE
FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES
XX £.01 X°+1°
XXX £.005

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

waukesha

9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247

APPROVALS

DATE

TITLE

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER:

DRAWN

T.LY 1/13/17

CHECKED

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

KIT-REVERSING SWITCH

UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE

SIZE SCALE

Qc

B

DWG. NO.

0.375

REV.

2000-135K | g1

SCALE 0.250

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/reversing-switch-contact-kit-utt-utt-a/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT. NO. 2000-135K.

2. TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

2000-151K | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
NOTES: A | INITIAL RELEASE 471 | 1L | P
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING REVERSING SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A & PER DRC#041421B
UTT-A70.

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY

SCALE 0.250

2 2000-137P CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE SW. LH/RH 2

4 2000-1544 CONTACT ASSY., STATIONARY/MOVING REVERSE SW. 1

QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
@ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARSI oS DRC/ECRNUMBER:
NEXT ASSY TR waukesha
2000_1 5OK x;i::: (())2)5 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE e

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN

T.LY 4/2/21

CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

JP 4/27/21

KIT-REVERSING SWITCH
UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE

Qc

B

SIZE SCALE DWG. NO.

1.000

REV.

2000-151K| A

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO.

2000-136K

SH

1

REV.

B

NOTES:

1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING SELECTOR SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A7O.
2. TO UP-GRADE UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS.

ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.
D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.

4. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-148K.

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.500

REVISIONS

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVAL

1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
PER DRC#011017A

1127117

TL

JP

1) ITEM 17 WAS 8010-068-43
PER ECR# 180129A

1/31/2018

AM

JP

B1

1. ADDED NOTE 4
PER ECR #210429B

4/29/21

TL

JP

22 [8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13UNC-2B 19
2 8010-048-07 NUT, PLAIN HEX. 5/16-18UNC-2B 18
22 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SCREW 17
5 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SCREW 16
22 |8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 15
8 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 14
1 8010-002-135 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 2.50 LG 13
1 8010-002-149 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 4.50 LG 12
4 18010-002-113 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 1.00 LG 11
3 8010-002-109 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, .75 LG 10
1 2000-757 SELECTOR SWITCH, PIPE SPACER 9
1 2000-759 SELECTOR SWITCH, MICARTA TUBE 8
2 2000-760 SELECTOR SWITCH, MICARTA TUBE 7
2 2000-758 SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "H" 6
2 2000-1447 SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "G" 5
1 |2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 4
1 |2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 3
9 2000111 CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL, SEL. SW. 2
1 2000-771 CONTACT ASSY., MOVING SELECTOR SW. 1

QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE 1

SOUR(;\E/:I(M/P) e . @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

Wavkesha
DONK_| il e | APPROVALS | DATE KIT - SELECTOR SWITCH
ATERAL ANALYSIS NONBER - T.LY | 116/17 UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE
N o|  o7s0 2000-136K B

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 0of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-contact-kit-single-phase-utt-a-utt-a70/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
UTT-A & UTT-A70 2000-148K | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
NOTES: INITIAL RELEASE
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING SELECTOR SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70. A | BER DRC O 4/28/21 | TL | JP
2. TO UP-GRADE UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS. 41421B
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.
3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT, NO. 2000-136K.
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.187
1 2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER SEL. SW. (ALT) 4
1 2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER SEL. SW. (ALT) 3
9 2000-111 CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL SELECTOR SWITCH 2
4 2000-1542 CONTACT ASSY., SEL./TRANSFER/STAT. MOVING SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARE N INOHES DRC/ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
2000_147K Xi))g: (())105 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
conorsoncomme APPROVALS | DATE |™  K|T-SELECTOR SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 3/31/21
S : UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: JP 4/28/21 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
a B 500 2000-148K | A
pled: MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-137K 1 B1
REVISIONS
N OTES . REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
: A | ber bRagoT 01 A T TED 12717 | TL | JP
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING TRANSFER SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A7O0. o mEn o was a0 T |
2. TOUP-GRADE UTT- A& UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS. " o JYV R R
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USE. TR SR R
D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.
4. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-149K.
=
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.375
4 18010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13 UNC-2B 14
4 18010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SCREW 13
6 (8010-068-52 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SCREW 12
4 18010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 11
4 18010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 10
10 |8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 SCREW 9
2 (8010-012-109 SCREW, SCH, STL. 5/16-18UNC .75 LG 8
2 (8010-002-107 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. 5/16-18UNC .625 LG 7
4 18010-002-13 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. .25-20UNC 1.00 LG 6
6 [8010-002-09 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. .25-20UNC .75 LG 5
2 |2000-775 CONTACT, ARM, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 4
2 |2000-146 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING , TRANSFER SW. 3
2 |2000-776 CONTACT ASSY., TRANSFER SW. 2
2 |2000-072 CONTACT ASSY., ARCING TRANSFER SW. 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE o
PARTS LIST
SOUR(;\E/:I(M/P) R e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIOTNOSLEgégI%/IiﬁSR EANGLES gwigﬁ{&ggzu
2000-008K XX 5 005
onoT e e | PROVALS | DATE KIT - TRANSFER SW.
T.Ly | 1nenr UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE
| * D 1.000 - 2000'1 37K B1
= o SEE PARTS LIST T of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/transfer-switch-contact-kit-single-phase-utt-a-utt-a70/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTT_A & UTT_A70 DWG. NO. 2000_149K SH 1 REV.
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING TRANSFER SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT-A & UTT-A70. A | INITIAL RELEASE 42821 | TL | P
2. TO UP-GRADE UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS. PER DRC#041421B
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USE.
3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT. NO. 2000-137K.
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.187
2 2000-146 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING, TRANSFER SWITCH 3
2 2000-1542 CONTACT ASSY., SEL./TRANSFER/STAT. MOVING SW. 2
2 2000-072 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, ARCING TRANSFER SWITCH 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
waukesha
3000_147K x;;g:: %105 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
oonorsoucommnmc APPROVALS | DATE | ™  K|T-TRANSFER SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 3/31/21
SHEGKED : UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: JP 3/3 1 /21 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* B 0.500 2000-149K | A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. 2 3 4 5 6 DWG. NO. SH REV.

UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70, UTT-B, RMT-1 2000-007K| 1 | M3

REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL

1. USE V2 KITS TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 AND UTT-B TO REINHAUSEN RMT-1. M1 1'%2%2{55%5@5%{%?&23PHASETO 627118 | TL | JP
2. USE V4 KITS TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 TO WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B. M2 | pER ECR #190314A 31519 | TL | P

M3 1. ADDED NOTE 5

PER ECR #190709B 719119 mw Jp

REPLACE TRANSFER SWITCH MOVING CONTACT ARM WITH ITEM 2000-145 AND ITS

HARDWARE WHEN UPGRADING AUTT TO UTT-B OR RMT-1. 18 | 18 |8010-012-109 SCREW, SCH 5/16-18UNC-2A X .75 LG 42
4. ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. 18 | 18 18010-002-09 SCREW. HEX HD ST. 1/4-20UNC-2A X .75 LG Y
5. SEE 2000-140K W/FOAM CASES. 12 | 12 |8010-002-13 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 1/4-20UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 40
6 6 |8010-002-107 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X .625 LG 39
3 | 3 |8010-002-149 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 4.50 LG 38
- o 3 | 3 8010-002-135 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 2.50 LG 37
12 | 12 |8010-002-113 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 36
9 | 9 |8010-002-109 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X .75 LG 35
3 | 3 8010-002-413 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 1/2-13UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 34
z 6 6 |8010-002-116 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 1.25 LG 33
6 | 6 |8010-048-07 NUT, PLAIN HEX. 5/16-18UNC-2B 32
i 84 | 84 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX BRASS 1/2-13UNC-2B 31
30 | 30 |8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 SCREW 30
54 | 54 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 29
2000-014K KIT-REVERSING SW. UTT-B, 1 PHASE | 87 | 87 18010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 28
s 18 | 18 |8010-068-52 WASHER, FLAT ST. 1/4 SCREW 27
N 21 | 21 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT ST. 5/16 SCREW 26
L 6/ 87 | 87 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT ST. 1/2 SCREW 25
1 | 1 |2000-1444 INSTSH.SEL.SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A0 UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 24
27 | 27 2000-111 CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL, SEL. SW. 23
3 | 3 |2000-139 SELECTOR SW., MICARTA TUBE 22
E ILIJ\ITSTTTJL'JI%FAI\OU'?T?AH;OET E i INSTRUCTIONS SHEET E 6 6 |2000-142 SELECTOR SW., MICARTA TUBE 21
T0UTT-B %T)TQ?TT_E%F?EHEO 3 | 3 |2000-140T SELECTOR SWITCH, PIPE SPACER 20
6 | 6 |2000-141P SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "G" 19
6 | 6 |2000-138P SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "H" 18
V4 ONLY 3 | 3 |2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER SEL. SW. (ALT) 17
3 | 3 |2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 16
e 2000-134K, KIT-REVERSING SW. UPGRADE, UTTB, 1PHASE 1 L 3 | 3 |2000-150 CONTACT, ARM ASSY., SELECTOR SW. 15
6 6 |2000-145 CONTACT, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 14
e B 1 1 | 1 2000-1446 INST.SH.TRANS.SW.,UTT UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 13
| ' 1 | 1 |2000-1445 INST SH.TRANS.SW.,UTT-A,UTT-A70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 12
6 | 6 |2000-144 CONTACT, ARM, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 11
| 6 | 6 |2000-146 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING, TRANSFER SW. 10
6 | 6 |2000-151 CONTACT ASSY., TRANSFER, SW. 9
N 6 | 6 |2000-072 CONTACT ASSY. ARCING TRANSFER SW. 8
- | 1 12000-1120 INST.SH.REV.SW.UTT,UTT-A,UTT-B UPGRADE TO RMT-1 7
- | 3 |2000-064K KIT-REVERSING SW. RMT-1, 1 PHASE 6
| 1 | - |2000-1443 INST.SH.REV.SW.UTT,UTT-A,UTT-70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B 5
! 1 | 1 |2000-147 DRILL TEMPLATE 4
| 2000-064K, KIT-REVERSING SW., RMT-1, 1 PHASE 3 | 3 2000136 CONTACT SUPPORT, REVERSE SWITCH :
3 | 3 |2000-148 BUS BAR ASSEMBLY 2
3/ 3 | - |2000-014K KIT-REVERSING SW., WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE 1
V4QTYV2 DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
PARTS LIST
i E i E SOURC;/('M/P) e e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
! o ! e EreE Sy e :
Ry Wavkesha
S-S TO RN .| INSTRUCTIONS SHEET )/@ INSTRUCTIONS SHEET //@ 2000-1449 i " | APPROVALS | DATE |
I v : i UTT-A. UTT-A70 TO UTTTO UTT-B : DO NOT SCALE DRAWING DRAWN KlT-UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A?O
i .1 | UTT-BORRMT-" OR RMT-1 Ll UP-GRADE TO UTT-B, RMT-1
V2 ONLY T Tene |
: 2000-109K, KIT-REVERSING SW. UPGRADE, RMT-1, 1 PHASE | | 2000-016K, KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE ) b| 500 2000-007K M3
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://inst.sh.trans.sw/
https://inst.sh.trans.sw/
https://inst.sh.sel.sw/
https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/contact-kit-upgrade-utt-utt-a-to-a-rmt-1-reversing-sw/

EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WH UTT-B 2 3 5 6 o 2000-134k| 1 | ¢
REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL
A | EERORa 0T 0N IA T TED en7 | TL | U
‘>ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. B | 1)ITEM 10 WAS 801006843 ssz0ts | AM | P
C 1. CHANGE FROM 3 PHASE TO 1 PHASE 6/27/18 TL JP
2. THIS KIT IS USED TO UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYPE REVERSING SWITCH CONTACTS PER ECR #180627A
TO UTT-B STYLE CONTACTS.
3. TO UPGRADED WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS TO UTT-B STYLE CONTACTS.
THEN ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-V4 MUST BE USED.
D THESE ITEMS ONLY NEED QUANTITY OF 1 FOR ORDER 1 PHASE OR 3 PHASE.
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.500
2000-014K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE
1 12000-1443 INST. SH. REV. SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B 12
2 18010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN, HEX. BRASS, 1/2-13UNC-2B 11
3 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT ST. .531 IDX.88 ODX.09 10
3 (8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .500 SCREW 9
1 18010-002-413 SCREW, HEX. HD. ST. .500-13UNC, 1.00 LG 8
2 18010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .312 SCREW 7
2 18010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT STEEL ID .34, OD .69, .06 THK 6
2 8010-002-116 SCREW, HEX HD., STEEL .312-18UNC, 1.25LG 5
1 12000-147 DRILLING TEMPLATE 4
1 12000-136 CONTACT SUPPORT, REVERSE SWITCH 3
e 1 |2000-148 BUS BAR ASSEMBLY 2
1 12000-014K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE o
PARTS LIST
SOURC;M/P) R e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
INSTRUCTIONS SHEET Waukgsha
2000-007K oy Xt OVALS
onor e e |TPROVALS | DATE KIT-REVERSING SW.. UPGRADE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: _ T.LY 1/4/17 WH UTT—B, 1 PHASE
| * D 1.000 - 2000'1 34K C
o SEE PARTS LIST SHEET1 of 1
1 2 3 5 6




mPMENTTYPE/NO. REINHAUSEN RMT-1 2 3 4 5 6 DWG. NO. 2000-109K SH1 REV.E
REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL
M s | |
[ ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. A2 | 1ABDEDNOTE 2 RerERENcE FoR OEt vERSIo S R
1.ADDED MORE HARDWARES
2. THIS KIT IS USED TO UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYLE REVERSING SWITCH CONTACTS B | 2HENOVE SOV HARDWAES wes | T |
TO REINHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS. 1. CHANGE VIEWS TO EXPLODED VIEW
3. TO UPGRADED WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS TO RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS C }gﬂHF;\RNOGVEEBTGTSLgAN;\'\é%NT CUPPORTTO NONE SILVER PLATIG 126117 | TL | JP
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-V2 MUST BE USED. PERECRH 1612104
D | Qs sctrome-s woos | AM | 9P
f——= THESE ITEMS ONLY NEED QUANTITY OF 1 FOR ORDER 1 PHASE OR 3 PHASE. |1 CHANGE FRON 3 PRASE TO 1 PrASE S I
PER ECR #180627A
REPLACE REINHAUSEN RMT-1
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.375
UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B TO RMT-1
ISO VIEWSHOWN FOR REF ONLY
SCALE 0.375
2000-064K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH RMT-1, 1 PHASE
INSTR. /@
SHEET 1 12000-1120 INSTR. SH. REV. SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-B TO RMT-1 12
2 |8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN, HEX. BRASS, 1/2-13UNC-2B 11
3 18010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT ST. .531 IDX.88 ODX.09 10
3 18010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .500 SCREW 9
1 18010-002-413 SCREW, HEX. HD. ST. .500-13UNC, 1.00 LG 8
2 |8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .312 SCREW 4
n D 2 |8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT STEEL ID .34, OD .69, .06 THK 6
v 2 |8010-002-116 SCREW, HEX HD., STEEL .312-18UNC, 1.25 LG 5
1 12000-147 DRILLING TEMPLATE 4
1 12000-136 CONTACT SUPPORT, REVERSE SWITCH 3
12000148 BUS BAR 2
/ 1 12000-064K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, RMT-1, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE No.
PARTS LIST
- N SOURC;M/P) R e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES gwigﬁiggm
2000-007K i " | APPROVALS
sonoTsomromns Lo PATE 1 KIT- REVERSING SW., UPGRADE TO
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: - T.LY 7/11/16 REINHAUSEN RMT_'], 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/22/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
- D 1.000 2000'1 09K E
e SEE PARTS LIST SHEET»] of 1
1 2 3 4 5 6




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTTB, UTTA, RMT-1 2000-129K |1 | D2
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. GASKETS WESTINGHOUSE UTTB, UTTA, RMT-1. 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
A | PER DRC #022111C 02/21/11 P
DSUBSTITUTE WITH 2000-1292 GASKET IF ORIGINAL HOUSING IS UTT 1. ADDED USE ON WEST UTTA
(UP-GRADED TO UTTB, UTTA OR RMT-1) AND HAD A HOLES B | pER ECR #110809A 08/09/11 | TL | JP
PATTERN OF 9X3.
1) REDRAW IN RECT. FORMAT 08/15/2013
C | 2) CHG QUANTITIY ITEM 2 TO 1 PIECE. AM | JP
GASKET FOR UNITS WITH ONE LARGE INSPECTION DOOR PER ECR# 130808B
P/N: 77235600. D 1) ITEM 2 WAS QUANTITY OF 1 012512015 | AM | JP
DESCRIPTION: GASKET DUMBELL RMT (NEW STYLE). PER ECR# 150925A
ADDED FLAG NOTE 2
D1 PER ECR #170626A 6/26/17 | TL | JP
1. ADDED FLAG NOTE 3
D2 PER ECR #170824A 8/24/17 | TL | JP
1 2000-1359 GASKET, BACK PLATE 3
2 2000-1358 GASKET, INSPECTION DOOR 2
1 2000-1357 GASKET, OPERATING MECHANISM 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M © Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIVENSIONS ARE ININCHES PRO/ECRNUMBER: h
wauhkesha
X;g((igg)S X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT ALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE -
NEXT ASSY MATERIAL A?\IALOYSSI;:NUMBER: . DRAWN T LY 02/21/11 KIT GAS KET
CHECKED . WEST UTTB, UTTA, RMT'1
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
a B NONE 2000-129K | D2
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST |1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/gasket-kit-utta-uttb-rmt-1/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70

N —

2000-538P | 1 | E1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
E1 | PER ECR #160916A 9/16/16 |\ TL | JP
) O O
@ :
)
;@% . .
L ) |
1 | 9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 7
2 | 8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 6
2 | 8010-002-39 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 1/4-20UNC, 2.75 LG 5
4 |2000-540 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 4
1 | 2000-539P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, REV., SW. 3
4 |2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 2
2 | 2000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
waukesha
2000_1 35K X;?)ii gg)s X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE e CONTACT ASSEMBLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 6/22/1 6
crECKED : MOVING, RV., SW.
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/1 6/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.500 2000-538P | g1

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




e WH UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 2000-541P | "1 | D1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
D1/ pER ECR #160916D 9/19/16 |\ TL | JP
[ ] N
/, N\ 7/, O)
= | 0 — ——0
\_ J O\ "/
‘ ’ ] | J
) l J
1 |9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 7
2 |8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 6
2 |8010-002-39 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 1/4-20UNC, 2.75 LG 5
1 |2000-543P BASE, STATIONARY CONTACT 4
D 4 | 2000-540 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 3
1 4 | 2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 2
2 |2000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRO/ECRNUMBER: h
waukesha
2000_1 35K X;;((i (())105 X +1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE CO N TACT ASS E M B LY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN

T.LY 6/22/16

CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

TL | 91916  [+x

STATIONARY REV. SW.

Qc

B

SCALE

1.000

DWG. NO.

REV.

2000-541P | p4

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTTA & UTT-A70

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-771| 1 | C1

=L

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE

C1| PER ECR #1609158 9/16/16 |\ TL | JP

9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 8
8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .313 7
8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 6
8010-002-113 SCREW, HXHD, ST. 5/16-18UNC, 1.00 LG 5
2000-774 BASE, CONTACT 4
2000-770 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, SHORT 3
2000-769 CONTACT ASSY., LONG 2
1 |2000-217 STRAP 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
waukesrha
2000_1 36K X;;((i (())105 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAVYING APPROVALS DATE CONTACT ASSEM BLY, MOV| NG
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 7/1 1/1 6
CHECKED i SELECTOR SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/1 6/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.500 2000-771 | c1
MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-776 | 1 | F1

REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION DATE APPROVAL

F1

1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
PER ECR # 161110A

11/15/16 | TL | JP

O
1 J
1 |9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 7
1 |8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 6
1 |8010-002-39 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 1/4-20UNC, 2.75 LG 5
1 |2000-777 BASE, CONTACT 4
2 | 2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 3
1 |2000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 2
2 |2000-058 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER h
waukesha
2000_1 37K X;?)ii (())105 X +1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE CONTACT ASSY. STAT.
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 1/1 0/1 6
' TRANSFER SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: J P 1 1/1 5/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
°° B 0.750 2000-776 | F1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




SH REV.

T UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-1 2 3 5 6 [T7 2000-1449| 1 | E
REVISIONS
NOTES REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
1. THIS FOAM KIT HAS 3 CASES. E ;&E%’%E&B?&EW VENDOR REQUIREMENT | 455117 | 1L | Up
2000-1449-1= SHEET 1 OF 3
2000-1449-2= SHEET 2 OF 3
2000-1449-3= SHEET 3 OF 3.
A"
P INCLUDED WITH FOAM CASE. 7 S\ /‘ ™
/
(5]
2000-007K-V2 D
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-
(S|
\ J i
ALL COMPONENTS ARE NOT &\, | | | 2 @n_/
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT \//f‘ N\ ' ~
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. - ( \ [ \ /@D -
A=K ' @) I
/ o o
L S~ o)
ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN- all [ ) = ] -
A PLASTIC BAG. -
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN |
FOR CLARITY. 1
'_U j
2000-007K-V2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-
1 12000-1469-1 LABEL, OUTER CASE (SEE DWG 2000-1469) 5
S BE— . . " 1 12000-1467-1 LABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER, 2000-007K-V2 (SEE DWG 2000-1467) 4
1 12000-1466-1 BOTTOM FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-007K-V2 (SEE DWG 2000-1466) 3
¢ e S e 1 2000-1456 FOAM INSERT COVER, (PART OF CASE) 2
P N y 1 |1030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD SIDE (W/CUSTOM FOAM) 1
T QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
- 768 —— = | | PARTS LI.ST
M | | | @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
g [T waukgrha
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES #100417A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XX +.01 X2+ 1° TITLE
XXX £ .005 APPROVALS
ponoTsons s o PATE | STANDARD BLK PELICAN CASE W/CUSTOM FOAM
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: - T.LY 10/5/17 FOR 2000-007K-V2
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 1 0/5/1 7 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* D 0.250 2000'1 449 E
- SEE PARTS LIST SHEET1 of 3
1 2 3 5 6




WESTINGHOUSE UTT

WESTINGHOUSE UTT

GASKETS & O-RINGS

WH LTC UTT-KITS

MISCELLANEOUS

— 2000-013K, KIT - REV. SEL., TRANSFER SW.
3 PHASE, UTT (SCALE UP VERSION)

— 2000-150K KIT - REV., SEL., TRANSFER SW.
3 PHASE, UTT (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

— 2000-135K KIT - REV. SW. 1 PHASE
UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 (SCALE UP VERSION)

— 2000-151K KIT - REV. SW. 1 PHASE
UTT, UTT-ARUTT-A70 (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

— 2000-138K KIT - SELECTOR SWITCH, 1 PHASE
UTT (SCALE UP VERSION)

— 2000-152K KIT - SELLECTOR SWITCH, 1 PHASE
UTT (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

— 2000-139K KIT - TRANSFER SWITCH, 1 PHASE
UTT (SCALE UP VERSION)

— 2000-153K KIT - TRANSFER SWITCH, 1 PHASE
UTT (SCALE DOWN VERSION)

— 2000-007K KIT - UTT, UTTA, UTT-A70
UPGRADE TO UTTB OR RMT-1

— 2000-134K KIT - REVERSING SW. UPGRADE TO
UTT-B, 1 PHASE

— 2000-109K KIT-REVERSING SW. UPGRADE TO
RMT-1, 1 PHASE




2000-1379

2000-1292 GASKET
MOTOR COMPARTMENT HANDCRANK HOUSING
DOOR GASKET UTT

2000-1380
GASKET
HANDCRANK ACCESS COVER

WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTT GASKETS & O-RINGS




2000-007K-V2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMTA

2000-1416

2000-1382
BEARING, TRANSFER SWITCH 2000-1383 REVERSING SWITCH,
"T" BAR BOLT, CAM FOLLOWER DRIVE SHAFT CAM
1 SCALE 0.500
SCALE 1.000 SPINDLE
SCALE 1.000
2000-1449
STANDARD BLK. PELICAN CASE
W/CUSTOM FOAM FOR 2000-007K-V2
SCALE 0.100
g = & 2000-1296
2000-1481 2000-1339 NYLON BALL BEARING
2000-1453 2000-1384 CHAIN CONNECTING CAM SWITCH SCALE 2.000
SHAFT SEAL, ASSEMBLY BUSHING, CAM LINK #35
SCALE 1.000 FOLLOWER SPINDLE SCALE 1.000 SCALE 0.375
SCALE 1.000

WESTINGHOUSE UTT MISCELLANEOUS




2000-1416
REVERSING SW.

2000-1193 PANEL, PHASE A-B
2000-1435

DRIVE SHAFT CAM
PANEL, PHASE C REVERSING SW.
MORE DETAIL SHAFT 2000-1299
CLICK THIS LINK CAM SW.
UPGRADE
2000-1437 ASSEMBLY

2000-1436 —
PIN, BALL
RETAINER

2000-1296—

NYLON BALL
BEARING

SELECTOR SW.
SHAFT

s
-

m..,," 418
o

L

2000-983
TIE ROD, NUT, TIE ROD

TIE ROD,
INSULATING  INSULATING
MALE/MALE
MALEIFEMALE TRANSFER SW.
SHAFT 2000-1292
MOTOR COMP.

DOOR GASKET

WESTINGHOUSE UTT




2000-135K

2000-1434 2000-768 _
PANEL, PHASE C STUD, SUPPORT OR A e o
OR
2000-767 2000-013K
4 STUD, SUPPORT ggt25¥5255
ASSEMBLY -
TRANSFER SW.
OR UPGRADE
2000-007K
2000-1439 TO UTT-B

RETAINER, OR RMT-

2000-1439 BALL
RETAINER, REV. SW
BALL SEL. SW. - 2000-1290

SHAFT CLAMP,
ASSEMBLY

2000-138K
KIT-SELECTOR SW.
OR MAINT KIT
2000-013K
REVERSE
SELECTOR
TRANSFER SW.
OR UPGRADE
2000-007K

TO UTT-B

OR RMT-1

2000-139K
KIT-TRANSFER SW.
. OR MAIN KIT

L 2000-139K
BACK VIEW KIT-TRANSFER SW. FRONT VIEW 2000-013K

REVERSE
OR MAIN KIT
2000-013K KIT-REVERSE 2000-1442 SELECTOR

RETAINER, TRANSFER SW.
SELECTOR, TRANSFER SW.
OR UPGRADE BALL TRANSFER OR UPGRADE

2000-007K TO UTT-B OR RMT-! SWITCH 2000-007K

TO UTT-B
OR RMT-1

WESTINGHOUSE UTT PHASE PANEL C ASSEMBLY




2000-139K, KIT - TRANSFER SWITCH

NEXT ASSY

DRC / ECR NUMBER!

T WH UTT 2 3 4 S 6 T 2000013k | 1 | F1
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
NOTES F ;:EEEEEW(\)TTEQA REMOVE V1 SEL. RING OPTION 1/130/17 TL JP
1. USE THESE KITS TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT CONTACTS. s
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT STYLE CONTACTS TO AUTT-B OR REIHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, P | PER ECR#2104298 veaRl | Tk R
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K (V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.
3. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-150K.
S
.
2000-135K, KIT - REVERSING SWITCH UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE
E i 3 2000-139K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH, UTT, 1 PHASE 3
E E 3 2000-138K KIT-SELECTOR SWITCH, UTT, 1 PHASE 2
E E 3 2000-135K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, UTT, 1 PHASE 1
i : V2 ITEM
; DRAWING NO. TITLE TEN
QTY
E E PARTS LIST
E E SOUR(;\EA(M/P) HVSMATERIAL o e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

UTT, 1 PHASE

" DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES ha
e e waukesha
FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
wxifs **T | ApPROVALS | DATE |
DO NOT-SCAL_E. DRAWING DRAWN KIT - REVE RSE y SELECTOR

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: T.LY 1/18/17
TRANSFER SWITCH, UTT

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
) b | 050 2000-013K F1

MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/3-phase-contact-kit-utt/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

WEST UTT 2000-150K 1
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE | APPROVAL
1. USE THESE KITS TO REPLACE EXISTING WESTINGHOUSE UTT CONTACTS. INITIAL RELEASE
2. TO UP-GRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT STYLE CONTACTS TO A UTT-B OR REIHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, A PER DRC #041421B 4/27/21 TL | JP
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K (V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.
3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT, NO. 2000-013K.
i \
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
j j
l 2000-151K, KIT-REVERSE SWITCH l
1, ]
3 2000-153K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH, UTT, 1 PHASE 3
3 2000-152K KIT-SELECTOR SWITCH, UTT, 1 PHASE 2
3 2000-151K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, UTT, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
@ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
N ENSIONS ARE N INOrES DRC/ECR NUMBER:
waukesrha
Xi))é: ?)105 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
sonorscucormme APPROVALS | DATE |™" K|T-REVERSE, SELECTOR
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 4/27/21 ’
S : TRANSFER SW., UTT, 3 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: JP 4/27/21 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.375 2000-150K | A

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-135K | 1 | B1

NOTES:

D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.

4. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-151K.

1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING REVERSING SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A &
UTT-A70.

2. TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

E
(7
6/

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION

DATE APPROVAL

A 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
PER DRC # 011017A

12717 | TL | JP

B 1) ITEM 7 WAS 8010-068-43
PER ECR# 180129A

1/31/18 |AM | JP

B1 1. ADDED NOTE 4
PER ECR #210429B

4/29/21 | TL | JP

6 8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2 SCREW 9
3 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 8
6 8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT, SAE STEEL .530 ID x .88 OD x .090 THK 7
3 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 6
6 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13 UNC-2B 5
3 8010-002-107 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 5/16-18UNC 5/8 LG 4
1 2000-541P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, STATIONARY REV. SW. 3
1 2000-538P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, RV., SW. 2
2 2000-137P CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE SW., LH/RH 1

QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N

PARTS LIST
SOURCE:&VP) e s ertE @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

NEXT ASSY

2000-008K

2000-013K

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCE ARE
FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES
XX £.01 X°+1°
XXX £.005

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

waukesha

9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247

APPROVALS

DATE

TITLE

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER:

DRAWN

T.LY 1/13/17

CHECKED

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

KIT-REVERSING SWITCH

UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE

SIZE SCALE

Qc

B

DWG. NO.

0.375

REV.

2000-135K | g1

SCALE 0.250

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/reversing-switch-contact-kit-utt-utt-a/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT. NO. 2000-135K.

2. TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70 TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

2000-151K | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
NOTES: A | INITIAL RELEASE 471 | 1L | P
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING REVERSING SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A & PER DRC#041421B
UTT-A70.

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY

SCALE 0.250

2 2000-137P CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE SW. LH/RH 2

4 2000-1544 CONTACT ASSY., STATIONARY/MOVING REVERSE SW. 1

QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
@ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARSI oS DRC/ECRNUMBER:
NEXT ASSY TR waukesha
2000_1 5OK x;i::: (())2)5 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE e

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN

T.LY 4/2/21

CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

JP 4/27/21

KIT-REVERSING SWITCH
UTT, UTT-A & UTT-A70, 1 PHASE

Qc

B

SIZE SCALE DWG. NO.

1.000

REV.

2000-151K| A

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.
2 3

WH UTT

6 DWG. NO.

2000-138K

SH

1

REV.

B1

NOTES:

2. TO UP-GRADE UTT TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS,
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.

D ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.

4. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-152K.

1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING SELECTOR SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT.

ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.375

REVISIONS

REV

DESCRIPTION DATE

APPROVAL

1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
PER DRC #011017A

1/30/17

TL

JP

1) ITEM 17 WAS 8010-068-43
PER ECR# 180129A

1/31/2018

AM

JP

B1

1. ADDED NOTE 4
PER ECR#210429B

4/29/21

TL

JP

22 18010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13UNC-2B 19
2 8010-048-07 NUT, PLAIN HEX. 5/16-18UNC-2B 18
22 8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SCREW 17
5 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SCREW 16
22 18010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 15
8 |8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 14
1 8010-002-135 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 2.50 LG 13
1 8010-002-149 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 4.50 LG 12
4 8010-002-113 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, 1.00 LG 11
3 |8010-002-109 SCREW, HEX. ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A, .75 LG 10
1 2000-757 SELECTOR SWITCH, PIPE SPACER 9
1 2000-759 SELECTOR SWITCH, MICARTA TUBE 8
2 2000-760 SELECTOR SWITCH, MICARTA TUBE 7
2 |2000-758 SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "H" 6
2 2000-1447 SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "G" 5
1 2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 4
1 2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 3
9 |2000-111 CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL, SEL. SW. 2
1 2000-213 CONTACT ASSY., MOVING SELECTOR SW. 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE o

SOURCE: (M/P)

M

HVS MATERIAL CODE:

QTY. OF MATERIAL:

@ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES wQUMIhQ"
N EXT ASSY FRACTIOTNOSLEgégI(K/IiﬁSR EANGLES 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
2000-013K cos T | APPROVALS | DATE |
DO NOT )SOC(ELE(I)DO:AWING SRATN . KIT - SELECTOR SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: . 1/1 7/1 7
UTT, 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
" D 0.750 2000-138K B1

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 0of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-contact-kit-single-phase-utt/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
WHUTT 2000-152K 1
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE | APPROVAL
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING SELECTOR SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT. INITIAL RELEASE
2. TO UP-GRADE UTT TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, A | BER DRCH041421B 427121 | TL | JP
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USED.
3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT, NO. 2000-138K.
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR RFF. ONLY
SCALE 0.187
1 2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 5
1 2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 4
9 2000-111 CONTACT STATIONARY, NEUTRAL SELECTOR SW. 3
1 2000-1546 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING/SELECTOR 2
1 2000-1545 SELECTOR, MOVING CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
2000_1 5OK x;ﬁi ?)105 X +1° #041 421 B 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
conorscacormme APPROVALS | DATE |™  K|T-SELECTOR SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 3/3 1 /21
SR UTT, 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: JP 4/27/21 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.500 2000-152K| A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.
2 3

6 DWG. NO.

SH REV.

WH UTT 2000-139k| 1 | B1
REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL
' A | Ry e worr | | e
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING TRANSFER SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT. O ITEM T WAS 8010002110
2. TO UP-GRADE UTT TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, Sl oot | A | 7
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USE. B1 | e - o 42921 | TL | JP
‘> ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED.
4. SCALE DOWN VERSION OF THIS KIT SEE DRAWING NO.2000-153K.
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.375
4 |8010-002-16 SCREW, HEX. GP5, ST. .25-20UNC-1.25 LG 15
4 |8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX. BRASS 1/2-13 UNC-2B 14
4 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SCREW 13
6 8010-068-52 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SCREW 12
4 |8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 11
6 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 10
14 |8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 SCREW 9
4 8010-012-109 SCREW, SC HD STL. 5/16-18UNC .75 LG 8
2 8010-002-111 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. 5/16-18UNC .81 LG 7
4 |8010-002-13 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. .25-20UNC 1.00 LG 6
6 8010-002-09 SCREW, HEX GP5, STL. .25-20UNC .75 LG 5
2 2000-325 CONTACT, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 4
2 2000-146 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING , TRANSFER SW. 3
2 2000-754 CONTACT ASSY.,STATIONARY TRANSFER SW. 2
2 2000-072 CONTACT ASSY., ARCING TRANSFER SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
PARTS LIST
SOUR(;\E/:I(M/P) R R @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIOTNOSLESQEI%/EAﬁSR © ANGLES g:ggggﬁ{s,ggm
2000-013K o T
sonor sz omme o | DATE KIT - TRANSFER SWITCH
4 T.LY | 11817 UTT, 1 PHASE
* D 1.000 2000'1 39K B1

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 0of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/transfer-switch-contact-kit-single-phase-utt/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT DWG. NO. 2000-1 53K SH 1 REV.
REVISIONS
NOTES: LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. USE THIS KIT TO REPLACE EXISTING TRANSFER SWITCH WESTINGHOUSE UTT. A | INITIAL RELEASE 42721 | TL | JP
2. TO UP-GRADE UTT TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS, PER DRC#041421B
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-(V2 OR V4) MUST BE USE.
3. SCALE UP VERSION OF THIS KIT, NO. 2000-139K.
n ISO VIEW FOR REF. ONLY
‘@7 SCALE 0.187
2 2000-325 CONTACT, MOVING, TRANSFER SWITCH 4
2 2000-146 CONTACT. MOVING, ARCING, TRANSFER SWITCH 3
2 2000-1544 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, STATIONARY/MOVING REV. SWITCH 2
2 2000-072 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, ARCING TRANSFER SWITCH 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
waukesha
2000_1 5OK X;;é::: %105 X +1° #041 421 B 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
conorscacormme APPROVALS | DATE |  K|T-TRANSFER SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 4/2/21
S : UTT-1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: J P 4/27/21 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.500 2000-153K | A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 0f 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. 2 3 4 5 6 DWG. NO. SH REV.

UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70, UTT-B, RMT-1 2000-007K| 1 | M3

REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL

1. USE V2 KITS TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 AND UTT-B TO REINHAUSEN RMT-1. M1 1'%2%2{55%5@5%{%?&23PHASETO 627118 | TL | JP
2. USE V4 KITS TO UP-GRADE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 TO WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B. M2 | pER ECR #190314A 31519 | TL | P

M3 1. ADDED NOTE 5

PER ECR #190709B 719119 mw Jp

REPLACE TRANSFER SWITCH MOVING CONTACT ARM WITH ITEM 2000-145 AND ITS

HARDWARE WHEN UPGRADING AUTT TO UTT-B OR RMT-1. 18 | 18 |8010-012-109 SCREW, SCH 5/16-18UNC-2A X .75 LG 42
4. ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. 18 | 18 18010-002-09 SCREW. HEX HD ST. 1/4-20UNC-2A X .75 LG Y
5. SEE 2000-140K W/FOAM CASES. 12 | 12 |8010-002-13 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 1/4-20UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 40
6 6 |8010-002-107 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X .625 LG 39
3 | 3 |8010-002-149 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 4.50 LG 38
- o 3 | 3 8010-002-135 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 2.50 LG 37
12 | 12 |8010-002-113 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 36
9 | 9 |8010-002-109 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X .75 LG 35
3 | 3 8010-002-413 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 1/2-13UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 34
z 6 6 |8010-002-116 SCREW, HEX HD ST. 5/16-18UNC-2A X 1.25 LG 33
6 | 6 |8010-048-07 NUT, PLAIN HEX. 5/16-18UNC-2B 32
i 84 | 84 8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN HEX BRASS 1/2-13UNC-2B 31
30 | 30 |8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 SCREW 30
54 | 54 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 SCREW 29
2000-014K KIT-REVERSING SW. UTT-B, 1 PHASE | 87 | 87 18010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 SCREW 28
s 18 | 18 |8010-068-52 WASHER, FLAT ST. 1/4 SCREW 27
N 21 | 21 8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT ST. 5/16 SCREW 26
L 6/ 87 | 87 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT ST. 1/2 SCREW 25
1 | 1 |2000-1444 INSTSH.SEL.SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A0 UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 24
27 | 27 2000-111 CONTACT, STATIONARY NEUTRAL, SEL. SW. 23
3 | 3 |2000-139 SELECTOR SW., MICARTA TUBE 22
E ILIJ\ITSTTTJL'JI%FAI\OU'?T?AH;OET E i INSTRUCTIONS SHEET E 6 6 |2000-142 SELECTOR SW., MICARTA TUBE 21
T0UTT-B %T)TQ?TT_E%F?EHEO 3 | 3 |2000-140T SELECTOR SWITCH, PIPE SPACER 20
6 | 6 |2000-141P SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "G" 19
6 | 6 |2000-138P SELECTOR SWITCH, STUD "H" 18
V4 ONLY 3 | 3 |2000-959 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., INNER SEL. SW. (ALT) 17
3 | 3 |2000-945 COLLECTOR RING ASSY., OUTER, SEL. SW. (ALT) 16
e 2000-134K, KIT-REVERSING SW. UPGRADE, UTTB, 1PHASE 1 L 3 | 3 |2000-150 CONTACT, ARM ASSY., SELECTOR SW. 15
6 6 |2000-145 CONTACT, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 14
e B 1 1 | 1 2000-1446 INST.SH.TRANS.SW.,UTT UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 13
| ' 1 | 1 |2000-1445 INST SH.TRANS.SW.,UTT-A,UTT-A70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B OR RMT-1 12
6 | 6 |2000-144 CONTACT, ARM, MOVING, TRANSFER SW. 11
| 6 | 6 |2000-146 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING, TRANSFER SW. 10
6 | 6 |2000-151 CONTACT ASSY., TRANSFER, SW. 9
N 6 | 6 |2000-072 CONTACT ASSY. ARCING TRANSFER SW. 8
- | 1 12000-1120 INST.SH.REV.SW.UTT,UTT-A,UTT-B UPGRADE TO RMT-1 7
- | 3 |2000-064K KIT-REVERSING SW. RMT-1, 1 PHASE 6
| 1 | - |2000-1443 INST.SH.REV.SW.UTT,UTT-A,UTT-70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B 5
! 1 | 1 |2000-147 DRILL TEMPLATE 4
| 2000-064K, KIT-REVERSING SW., RMT-1, 1 PHASE 3 | 3 2000136 CONTACT SUPPORT, REVERSE SWITCH :
3 | 3 |2000-148 BUS BAR ASSEMBLY 2
3/ 3 | - |2000-014K KIT-REVERSING SW., WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE 1
V4QTYV2 DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
PARTS LIST
i E i E SOURC;/('M/P) e e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
! o ! e EreE Sy e :
Ry Wavkesha
S-S TO RN .| INSTRUCTIONS SHEET )/@ INSTRUCTIONS SHEET //@ 2000-1449 i " | APPROVALS | DATE |
I v : i UTT-A. UTT-A70 TO UTTTO UTT-B : DO NOT SCALE DRAWING DRAWN KlT-UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A?O
i .1 | UTT-BORRMT-" OR RMT-1 Ll UP-GRADE TO UTT-B, RMT-1
V2 ONLY T Tene |
: 2000-109K, KIT-REVERSING SW. UPGRADE, RMT-1, 1 PHASE | | 2000-016K, KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH UTT-B, RMT-1, 1 PHASE ) b| 500 2000-007K M3
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://inst.sh.trans.sw/
https://inst.sh.trans.sw/
https://inst.sh.sel.sw/
https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/contact-kit-upgrade-utt-utt-a-to-a-rmt-1-reversing-sw/

EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WH UTT-B 2 3 5 6 o 2000-134k| 1 | ¢
REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL
A | EERORa 0T 0N IA T TED en7 | TL | U
‘>ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. B | 1)ITEM 10 WAS 801006843 ssz0ts | AM | P
C 1. CHANGE FROM 3 PHASE TO 1 PHASE 6/27/18 TL JP
2. THIS KIT IS USED TO UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYPE REVERSING SWITCH CONTACTS PER ECR #180627A
TO UTT-B STYLE CONTACTS.
3. TO UPGRADED WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS TO UTT-B STYLE CONTACTS.
THEN ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-V4 MUST BE USED.
D THESE ITEMS ONLY NEED QUANTITY OF 1 FOR ORDER 1 PHASE OR 3 PHASE.
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.500
2000-014K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE
1 12000-1443 INST. SH. REV. SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-A70 UPGRADE TO UTT-B 12
2 18010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN, HEX. BRASS, 1/2-13UNC-2B 11
3 |8010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT ST. .531 IDX.88 ODX.09 10
3 (8010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .500 SCREW 9
1 18010-002-413 SCREW, HEX. HD. ST. .500-13UNC, 1.00 LG 8
2 18010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .312 SCREW 7
2 18010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT STEEL ID .34, OD .69, .06 THK 6
2 8010-002-116 SCREW, HEX HD., STEEL .312-18UNC, 1.25LG 5
1 12000-147 DRILLING TEMPLATE 4
1 12000-136 CONTACT SUPPORT, REVERSE SWITCH 3
e 1 |2000-148 BUS BAR ASSEMBLY 2
1 12000-014K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, WH UTT-B, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE o
PARTS LIST
SOURC;M/P) R e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
INSTRUCTIONS SHEET Waukgsha
2000-007K oy Xt OVALS
onor e e |TPROVALS | DATE KIT-REVERSING SW.. UPGRADE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: _ T.LY 1/4/17 WH UTT—B, 1 PHASE
| * D 1.000 - 2000'1 34K C
o SEE PARTS LIST SHEET1 of 1
1 2 3 5 6




mPMENTTYPE/NO. REINHAUSEN RMT-1 2 3 4 5 6 DWG. NO. 2000-109K SH1 REV.E
REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL
M s | |
[ ALL HARDWARE SEALED IN A PLASTIC BAG UNASSEMBLED. A2 | 1ABDEDNOTE 2 RerERENcE FoR OEt vERSIo S R
1.ADDED MORE HARDWARES
2. THIS KIT IS USED TO UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYLE REVERSING SWITCH CONTACTS B | 2HENOVE SOV HARDWAES wes | T |
TO REINHAUSEN RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS. 1. CHANGE VIEWS TO EXPLODED VIEW
3. TO UPGRADED WESTINGHOUSE UTT, UTT-A AND UTT-A70 STYLE CONTACTS TO RMT-1 STYLE CONTACTS C }gﬂHF;\RNOGVEEBTGTSLgAN;\'\é%NT CUPPORTTO NONE SILVER PLATIG 126117 | TL | JP
ENTIRE UPGRADE KIT 2000-007K-V2 MUST BE USED. PERECRH 1612104
D | Qs sctrome-s woos | AM | 9P
f——= THESE ITEMS ONLY NEED QUANTITY OF 1 FOR ORDER 1 PHASE OR 3 PHASE. |1 CHANGE FRON 3 PRASE TO 1 PrASE S I
PER ECR #180627A
REPLACE REINHAUSEN RMT-1
ISO VIEW SHOWN FOR REF. ONLY
SCALE 0.375
UPGRADE WESTINGHOUSE UTT-B TO RMT-1
ISO VIEWSHOWN FOR REF ONLY
SCALE 0.375
2000-064K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH RMT-1, 1 PHASE
INSTR. /@
SHEET 1 12000-1120 INSTR. SH. REV. SW. UTT, UTT-A, UTT-B TO RMT-1 12
2 |8010-050-10 NUT, PLAIN, HEX. BRASS, 1/2-13UNC-2B 11
3 18010-068-38 WASHER, FLAT ST. .531 IDX.88 ODX.09 10
3 18010-070-10 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .500 SCREW 9
1 18010-002-413 SCREW, HEX. HD. ST. .500-13UNC, 1.00 LG 8
2 |8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK FOR A .312 SCREW 4
n D 2 |8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT STEEL ID .34, OD .69, .06 THK 6
v 2 |8010-002-116 SCREW, HEX HD., STEEL .312-18UNC, 1.25 LG 5
1 12000-147 DRILLING TEMPLATE 4
1 12000-136 CONTACT SUPPORT, REVERSE SWITCH 3
12000148 BUS BAR 2
/ 1 12000-064K KIT-REVERSING SWITCH, RMT-1, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE No.
PARTS LIST
- N SOURC;M/P) R e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES gwigﬁiggm
2000-007K i " | APPROVALS
sonoTsomromns Lo PATE 1 KIT- REVERSING SW., UPGRADE TO
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: - T.LY 7/11/16 REINHAUSEN RMT_'], 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/22/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
- D 1.000 2000'1 09K E
e SEE PARTS LIST SHEET»] of 1
1 2 3 4 5 6




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-754 | 1 | F2
REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION DATE APPROVAL

F1 1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
PER ECR #160916C

6/23/16 | TL | JP

F2 1. REVERSE NUT AND SCREW
PER ECR #160922B

9/22/16 | TL | JP

O O

1 9000-409 TAG, CAUTION (NOT PRE-SET) 7
1 8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 6
1 8010-002-39 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 1/4-20UNC, 2.75 LG 5
1 2000-755 BASE, CONTACT 4
2 2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 3
1 2000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 2
2 2000-058 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
 BIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRO/ECRNUMBER: h
wauhkesha
2000_1 39K X;))ii ?)105 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE T CONTACT ASSY.. STAT
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 6/22/16 B '
SHECKED ' TRANSFER SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/1 6/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% B 1.000 2000-754 | F2
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WHUTT

6 DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-213 1 E1
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
1 PO/ DATA BASE orors | .|
o B
)
(1L
g
—_ )
4 |8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .313 14
4 |8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .25 13
4 |8010-068-07 WASHER, FLAT, ST .343 IDx.688 ODx.062 12
2 8010-048-06 NUT, PLAIN HEX, ST .25-20UNC 11
2 8010-002-16 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL 25-20UNC, 1.25 LG 10
2 8010-002-13 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL .25-20UNC, 1.00 LG 9
4 |8010-002-113 SCREW, HXHD, ST. 5/16-18UNC, 1.00 LG 8
1 12000-217 STRAP 7
1 |2000-216 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING SHIELD 6
1 12000-215 PLATE, BLACKING 5
1 |2000-214 BASE, CONTACT 4
1 |2000-063 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, LONG, MAIN 3
1 |2000-062 CONTACT ASSEMBLY SHORT, MAIN 2
2 2000-054 CONTACT, ASSY., MOVING, SELECTOR 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE o,
PARTS LIST
SOURC;M/P) R o e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
Wavheha
2000138K | s 'T | APPROVALS | DATE CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING
T.Ly| G2one SELECTOR SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: L 9/19/16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
- D 1.000 2000'21 3 E1
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1
5 6




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WHUTT

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2
22

ASSEMBLY IS NOT REQUIRED
BAG BALL BEARING AND
LABEL WITH HVS P/N

2000-1435 | 1
REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

A 1. NEW DRAWING CREATED

PER DRC #081516A 8/16/16 |TL | JP

) O]

| @ ¢

22 | 2000-1296 PHASE PANEL SHAFT NYLON BALL BEARING 2
1 2000-1243 REVERSING SWITCH, SHAFT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

NEXT ASSY

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

waukesha

TOLERANCE ARE
FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES
X;;(('-:: 3105 X +1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE REVE RSI NG SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN
T.LY 8/16/16 SHAFT

CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/26/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.250 2000-1435| A

MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-1437 | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
A | PER DRC #081516A 9/26/16 |\ TL | JP
ASSEMBLY IS NOT REQUIRED
BAG BALL BEARING AND
LABEL WITH HVS P/N
o N P C— C—
4
a
-
®
22 | 2000-1296 PHASE PANEL SHAFT NYLON BALL BEARING 2
1 | 2000-1244 SELECTOR SWITCH, SHAFT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER h
waukesha
X;;((i 3105 X +1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE SELECTOR SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN
T.LY 9/26/16 SHAFT
CHECKED
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/26/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* B 0.250 2000-1437 | A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 10f 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTT DWG. NO. 2000_1 440 SH 1 REV.
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. NEW DRAWING CREATED
A | PER DRC #081516A 9/26/16 |\ TL | JP
ASSEMBLY IS NOT REQUIRED
BAG BALL BEARING AND
LABEL WITH HVS P/N
)
22 | 2000-1296 PHASE PANEL SHAFT NYLON BALL BEARING 2
1 |2000-1245 TRANSFER SWITCH, SHAFT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
waukesha
X;g((: 3105 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SoALE DRANING APPROVALS DATE | ™" TRANSFER SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN
T.LY 9/23/16 SHAFT
CHECKED
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/26/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.250 2000-1440| A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.

WHUTT 2000-1290 | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN INPRO/E DATA BASE
A | 2. SEPARATE CLAMP DWG TO 3 DWGS 8/15/16 | TL |JP
PER ECR # 1608158

W -

1 |8010-076-103 SETSCREW, SCKT CUP PT. .312-18 UNC .375 LG 5
2 | 8010-070-07 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .313 4
=] : 2 | 8010-012-120 SCREW, SOCKET HD. ST 5/16-18UNC-2A X 1.50 LG 3
1 | 2000-1290-002 CLAMP, BOTTOM 2
d >
1 | 2000-1290-001 CLAMP, TOP 1
| QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
= PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
B ENSIONS ARE IV NOTES DRC/ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
X;;i ((’)g)s X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE e SHAFT CLAMP
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 6/1 3/1 6
CHECKED AS S E M B LY
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 8/1 5/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.750 2000-1290 | A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

UTT/UTT-A CAM SWITCH 2 3 4 5 6 o 2000-1299| 1 | F

NOTES: REVISIONS
‘> TO INSTALL CAM SWITCH: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVAL
A. VERIFY THE TAP CHANGER IS ON NEUTRAL. A | CREAISD DRATING PER 6/4/08 TL | cB
B. VERRIFY CAM SWITCH ASSEMBLY IS ON NEUTRAL. S TENT 15 WAS 200058
C. ALIGH GEAR TO MESH WITH TAP CHANGER DRIVE. B | N TEML IO IAS 2000 01/29/2009 | AM | GW
D. TIGHTEN SET SCREW. 1) ITEM 17 WAS 8010-014-305
E. DRILL THRU EXISTING PILOT HOLES AND INSTALL SUPPLIED PIN. C | PER ECR# 0906018 6/1/2009 | AM | GW
D ASSEMBLY INCLUDED: D | “peRbRCH0028n w210 | TL | GM
1, SPRING PIN 1) ADDED ITEM 16, SHAFT BUSHING

1, SET SCREW #6-32UNC X .18LG 2) REMOVE *V" ARROW INDICATOR 08/14/2013 | AM | JP

/38 E
3) REPOSITION "V" CAM ASSEMBLY
;I, :?\IIR;'II_'II_QSIC-:I—TION A n v % n PER ECR¥# 1306178, 130618A
: v ﬁ 1, UPDATE DRAWING TO FB STANDARD
THESE ITEMS COME NOT ASSEMBLED. D % v v 2. REM. NOTE #1, REORDER FLAT NOTES No.

E1 | 3. CHANGE VIEWS TO COLOR 8/17/15 TL JP
4. SWITCH DRW FORMAT TO SPX FORMAT

D VI COME WITH 2000-1301 INDICATOR PLATE, DISPLAY 1 TO 16. PER ECR #150817A

1. MOVED THE SUB ASSY OF 2000-1310,
2000-1315 & 2000-1320 TO TOP ASSY

2. ADDED / UPDATED VIEWS IN SHT 2 & 3

PER ECR # 170612D

06/16/17 SK JP

D VII COME WITH 2000-1365 INDICATOR PLATE, DISPLAY 1 TO 33.

\

SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
v M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DRC/ECR NUMBER: h .
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
SN e NN waukesha
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES DRC060208A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XX £ .01 X £ 1° TITLE
XXX £ .005 APPROVALS DATE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING o UTT/UTT-A CAM SWITCH UPGRADE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: T.LY 6/4/08
ASSEMBLY
C. BUTZKY 6/4/08
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
QcC
D 0.700 2000'1 299 F
i MATERIAL SHEET
RS SEE PARTS LIST 1of4




SH REV.

T UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-1 2 3 5 6 [T7 2000-1449| 1 | E
REVISIONS
NOTES REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
1. THIS FOAM KIT HAS 3 CASES. E ;&E%’%E&B?&EW VENDOR REQUIREMENT | 455117 | 1L | Up
2000-1449-1= SHEET 1 OF 3
2000-1449-2= SHEET 2 OF 3
2000-1449-3= SHEET 3 OF 3.
A"
P INCLUDED WITH FOAM CASE. 7 S\ /‘ ™
/
(5]
2000-007K-V2 D
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-
(S|
\ J i
ALL COMPONENTS ARE NOT &\, | | | 2 @n_/
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT \//f‘ N\ ' ~
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. - ( \ [ \ /@D -
A=K ' @) I
/ o o
L S~ o)
ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN- all [ ) = ] -
A PLASTIC BAG. -
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN |
FOR CLARITY. 1
'_U j
2000-007K-V2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-
1 12000-1469-1 LABEL, OUTER CASE (SEE DWG 2000-1469) 5
S BE— . . " 1 12000-1467-1 LABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER, 2000-007K-V2 (SEE DWG 2000-1467) 4
1 12000-1466-1 BOTTOM FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-007K-V2 (SEE DWG 2000-1466) 3
¢ e S e 1 2000-1456 FOAM INSERT COVER, (PART OF CASE) 2
P N y 1 |1030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD SIDE (W/CUSTOM FOAM) 1
T QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
- 768 —— = | | PARTS LI.ST
M | | | @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
g [T waukgrha
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES #100417A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XX +.01 X2+ 1° TITLE
XXX £ .005 APPROVALS
ponoTsons s o PATE | STANDARD BLK PELICAN CASE W/CUSTOM FOAM
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: - T.LY 10/5/17 FOR 2000-007K-V2
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 1 0/5/1 7 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* D 0.250 2000'1 449 E
- SEE PARTS LIST SHEET1 of 3
1 2 3 5 6




[EOUTPRENT TTYPL 7 WO, . H REV.
UTT. UTTA, UTTB. RMT-| 2 3 4 5 S b 2000- 1249 | 2 | F
A=
7 3\ In
/
|

2000-007K-V2

UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-1
ALL COMPONENTS ARE NOT ‘//////fi::>[222> ]
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT |

SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN—

A PLASTIC BAG. ] N
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN -
FOR CLARITY.
- Y

2000-007K-V2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT

— ey P | 12000-1469-7 LABEL, OUTER CASE, 2000-007K-VZ2 (Ste DWG 2000-1469) J
¢ s | 12000-T467-7 LABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER, 2000-007K-V2 (StE DWG 2000-1467) 4
00 \ J | 12000-1466-7 SOTTOM FOAM [NSERT FOR 2000-007K-V2 (Stt DWG 2000-1466) 3
? -~ g L 12000-1456 FOAM INSERT COVER %
[:::;> 1 1030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD S1Dt (W/CUSTOM FOAM) |
GIY | DRAWING NO. [RRIAS [ TEM NO.
PARTS LIST

OTANDARD BLK PELTCAN CASE W/CUSTOM FOAM
FOR 2000-007K-V?

SIIE | SCALE 0wG. N0, REV.

D 0 250 20007‘449 r

MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST > of 3




UTT. UTTA. UTTB, RMT-| 2 3 4 J b 2000- 1449 3 | F

2000-007K-v2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT-I

ALL COMPONENTS ARE NOT — / [:::>
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT |
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

_J
&
ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN— = h
A PLASTIC BAG.
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY.
T
2000-OO7K’V2
UTT, UTTA, UTTB, RMT
[ IO T T 11 I A A 1 1 I
| |
L s o e e
S 8 y | |2000-1469-3 [ABEL, OUTER CASE, 2000-007K-V2 (SEE DWG 2000-1469) 5
T | 12000-1467-3 [ABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER, 2000-007K-V2 (SEE DWG 2000-1467)| 4
- - | 12000-1466-3 BOTTOM FOAM INSERT (SEE DWG 2000-1490) 3
— | 120001456 FOAM INSERT COVER 2
| 11030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD SIDE (W/CUSTOM FOAM) |
OTY|  DRAWING NO. TITLE I TEM NO.
PARTS LIST

OTANDARD BLK PELTCAN CASE W/CUSTOM FOAM
FOR 2000-0017K-V?

SIIE | SCALE 0wG. N0, REV.

D 0 167 20007‘449 r

MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST 3 o1 3




WESTINGHOUSE LTC UNR

o g

WH LTC UNR-KITS

2000-871
GASKET DOOR
SCALE 0.050

2 e & e w b e 9 @ 8 & @ s w0 e a

2000-047K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH

WH UNR
2000-1291
BARRIER BOARD 2000-126K KIT HARDWARE SET
SCALE 0.050 WH UNR

MISCELLANEOUS




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UNR

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-047K | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
A | PER ECR #161004C 10/3/16 | TL | JP
18 | 2000-705 CONTACT BRUSH ASSEMBLY, ARCING 4
18 | 2000-704 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, BRUSH 3
9 |2000-703 CONTACT, MOVING, ARCING TRANSFER SW. 2
9 |2000-702 CONTACT, MOVING, TRANSFER SWITCH 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER: h
waukesha
XX .01 X £1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XXX +.005 TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T. LY 10/2/16 K|T - TRANSFER SWlTCH
SK| 10112116 o Tsonc
* B 1.000 2000-047K | A

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH-UNR 2000-126K |1 | A1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
NEW DRAWING
A | CREATED PER DRC #102210B 10/22/10 | TL | JP
1. UP-DATE DWG TO SHOWN ISO VIEW,
A1 | QTYBALLOONS AND DWG FORMAT 10/5/16 | TL | SK
PER ECR #161004C
=
(
=

A

NEXT ASSY

2 |2000-1373 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP 7
2 |2000-1372 DISTORTED THREAD HEX, LOCKNUT 6
4 |2000-1371 WASHER, PLATE TRANSFER SWITCH 5
4 |2000-1370 SPACER, TRANSFER SWITCH 4
2 |2000-1369 SPRING #3 WH UNR 3
4 |2000-1368 SPRING #2 WH UNR 5
2 |2000-1367 SPRING #1 WH UNR 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
P @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER: h
waukesha
X;?)ii; gg)s X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE KIT - HARDWARE SET
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 07/23/09
CHECKED WH - U N R
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
o B 1.000 2000-126K | A1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST | 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UNR

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-704 | 1 | A1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
A1| BER ECR # 1606138 05-31-16 | TA | JP
O O Q .625 REF
1 2000-709 SPRING, CONTACT 4
1 2000-708T PLATE, BACKING 3
1 2000-707 JUMPER, CONTACT 2
1 2000-706 CONTACT TIP, ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
- - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIVENSIONS ARE ININCHES PRO/ECRNUMBER:
waukesha
2000-047K X;?)ii (())2)5 X°+1° APPROVALS - DATE —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
2000-047K-COMED MATERIALE;?\IZI?\:—SSI;:I:IIIJEMEI)BZ\RV:VING DRAWN CO NTACT ASS E M B LY,
TIM A 05-31-16 BRUSH
CHECKED
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 05-31-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% ] ] B 1.500 2000-704 | A1
MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

WH UNR 2000-705| 1 | A1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
A1 PER ECR # 1606138 05-31-16 | TA | JP
O O Q .625 REF

1 2000-713T PLATE, BACKING 4

1 2000-712 SPRING, CONTACT 3

1 2000-711 JUMPER, CONTACT 2

1 2000-710 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N

PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:

- @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

SEE PARTS LIST

NEXT ASSY _ waukesha
2000-047K X;); i gg) s X+ 1° — 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT ALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE
2000-047 K'COM ED MATERIAL A?\IAI?YSSI;: NUMBER: . DRAWN TIM A 05_31 -1 6 C O N TACT ?ARRL(J:SINHGAS S E M B LY ’
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: R SK 05-31-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
o ] ] B 1.500 2000-705| a1
MATERIAL SHEET

1 of 1




WESTINGHOUSE LTC UR

&

MISCELLANEOUS

WH LTC UR-KITS

2000-018K KIT-CONTACTS
WH UR LOW AMP

2000-040K KIT CONTACTS
WH UR HIGH AMP




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UR LOW AMP 2000-018K | 1 | B1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
B1 | L e N T O/E DATABASE | qon0m16 | TL | sk
/8
N
6 [2000-573 SPACER, CONTACT 8
6 |2000-576P MOVING, REVERSING SWITCH DISC. 7
3 [2000-588 CONTACT, STATIONARY SELECTOR SW., LOWER | 6
21 [2000-587 CONTACT, STAT. SEL. SW., INTERMEDIATE 5
3 [2000-586 CONTACT, STATIONARY SELECTOR SW, UPPER 4
6 |2000-584 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 3
18 |2000-583P CONTACT ASSY., REVERSING SW. 2
6 |2000-582 CONTACT ASSY., MOVING, COLLECTORSW. | 1
QTY|  DRAWING NO TITLE 'TEM
PARTS LIST o
SOURCE:&NP) e s ertE © Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

NEXT ASSY

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES
XX £.01 X°+1°

TOLERANCE ARE

XXX £.005

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

waukesha

9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247

APPROVALS DATE

MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER:

DRAWN

T.LY 9/30/16

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED:

CHECKED

SK 10/10/16

TITLE

KIT- CONTACTS, UR

Qc

SIZE SCALE

B

.500

DWG. NO.

2000-018K | g1

REV.

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. WH UR HIGH AMP DWG. NO. 2000_040K SH1 R§/1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
B1 | pER ECR # 161004B 10/3/16 | TL | SK
6 |2000-563 SPACER, CONTACT 8
6 |2000-576P MOVING REVERSE SWITCH DISC 7
3 |2000-579 CONTACT, STATIONARY SELECTOR SW., LOWER 6
21 |2000-578 CONTACT, STATIONARY SEL. SW. INTERMEDIATE 5
3 |2000-577 CONTACT, STATIONARY SELECTOR SW. UPPER 4
6 |2000-570 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, PREVENTIVE AUTO 3
18 |2000-564P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, REVERSING SW. 2
6 |2000-555 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING SELECTOR SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER h
waukesha
XX .01 X £1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XXX +.005 TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/3/1 6 KI T - CO N TACTS
SK | 10112116  mTsonc
ac B 0.500 2000-040K | g1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UR LOW AMP

NN

BEND TAB AGAINST/

2000-582 |1 | D1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

D1 1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
PER ECR # 161014C

10-14-16 | TA | JP

N W

CONTACT ASSENBLY, TYP

1 8010-085-318 RIVET, ROUND HEAD COPPER .156 DIA X 1.38 LG 4
4 2000-558 SPRING, CONTACT 3
2 2000-585 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 2
1 2000-766 BODY, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
- - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIVENSIONS ARE ININCHES PRO/ECRNUMBER: h
_ waukesha
2000_01 8K X;?)ii ((’)2)5 X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE CO NTACT ASS E M B LY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TI M A 07-06-1 6 ’
MOVING, SELECTOR SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 10-14-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% ] ] B 1.500 2000-582 | p1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UR 100 AMP

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-583P | 1 | A1

REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION DATE APPROVAL

A1 1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
PER ECR # 161014C

10-14-16 | TA | JP

S Ne
,-I

O

1 8010-085-312 RIVET, ROUND HEAD COPPER .156 DIA X .94 LG 4
4 2000-558 SPRING, CONTACT 3
2 2000-581P CONTACT ASSEMBLY 2
1 2000-992P BODY ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M - - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIENSIONS ARE N INGHES PRO/ECRNUMBER: h
_ wauhkesha
2000_01 8K X;;((f- (())g)s X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE T CONTACT ASSEMBLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TI M A 07_07_1 6 ’
REVERSING SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 10-14-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% ] ] B 1.000 2000-583P | a1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UR 100 AMP 2000-584 |1 | B1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
B1 | pER ECR # 161014C 10-14-16 | TA | JP
3
2
N
1
1
2
2
4
1
1 |8010-085-313 RIVET, ROUND HEAD COPPER .156 DIA X 1.00 LG 4
2 | 2000-581 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 3
1 | 2000-571 BODY, CONTACT 2
4 | 2000-558 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M - - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARE N INOrES DRC/ECR NUMBER: h
_ waukesha
2000_01 8K X;?)ii (())2)5 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAMING APPROVALS DATE | CONTACT
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TI M A 07-06-1 6
CHECKED AS S E M B LY
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0'1 4-1 6 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac _ _ B 1.500 2000-584 B1
pied, MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.

WH UR HIGH AMP

2000-555 | 1
REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
G |2) P/L ADDED 9000-410
n PER ECR # 161028A

10-28-16 | TA | JP

4&

o % o
O .

1 9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 6
1 8010-085-328 RIVET, ROUND HEAD COPPER .156 DIA X 2.00 LG 5
2 2000-562 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 4
2 2000-559T PLATE, BACKING 3
6 2000-558 SPRING, CONTACT 2
1 2000-556 BODY, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
- - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIENSIONS ARE N INGHES PRO/ECRNUMBER:
waukesha
2000'04OK X;?)if- (())2)5 X°+1° - 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE T CONTACT ASSEMBLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TI M A 07-26-1 6 ’
MOVING, SELECTOR SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: NC 10-28-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% ] ] B 1.500 2000-555| G

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.

WH UR HIGH AMP 2000-564P | 1

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

D 1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE

PER ECR # 161028A 10-28-16 | TA | JP

W mm - | O |

o T O ~—

1 9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 5
1 8010-085-312 RIVET, ROUND HEAD COPPER .156 DIA X .94 LG 4
1 2000-992P BODY ASSEMBLY 3
2 2000-572P CONTACT ASSEMBLY 2
4 2000-569 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY | DRAWING NO. TITLE 1
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
- - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIVENSIONS ARE ININCHES PRO/ECRNUMBER: h
NEXT ASSY _ waukesha
2000'040K X;;((i (())2)5 X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE CONTACT ASSEM BLY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TIM A 07_07_1 6 ’
REVERSING SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: NC 10-28-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac _ _ B 1.000 2000-564P | p
omed MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
WH UR 1064394 2000-570 | 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
E | pER ECR # 161028A 10-28-16 | TA | JP
3
2
1
1 3
3
4
1
C U
1 9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 5
1 8010-085-313 RIVET, ROUND HEAD COPPER .156 DIA X 1.00 LG 4
2 2000-572 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 3
1 2000-571 BODY, CONTACT 2
6 2000-569 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
- - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIVENSIONS ARE ININCHES PRO/ECRNUMBER: h
_ wauhkesha
2000'040K X;;((i ((’)2)5 X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE CO NTACT ASS E M B LY
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TI M A 07_21 _1 6 ’
PREVENTIVE AUTO
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: NC 10-28-16 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
o ] ] B 1.500 2000-570| g
pied. MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST

1 of 1




WESTINGHOUSE LTC URS/URS-D

WH LTC URS/URS-D KITS

2000-009K, KIT-CONTACTS
WH URS

3 3

2000-010K, KIT-CONTACTS
WH URS-D

MISCELLANEOUS




2000-868P
END PLATE, BASE

2000-993 SCALE 0.500
DISC., COLLECTOR, REAR
SCALE 0.500
2000-867
BASE, CONTACT
SCALE 0.500

2000-009K
WH URS

2000-1129
BOARD, BARRIIER
SCALE 0.050 2000-1549
PHENOLIC GEAR, MODIFIED
URS-H

SCALE 0.750 o »

2000-1130
GASKET URS
SCALE 0.050

STANDARD BLK. PELICAN CASE
W/CUSTOM FOAM FOR 2000-009K
SCALE 0.100

MISCELLANEOUS URS-URS-D




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
WH URS 2000-009K | 1 | C4
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
C3 | PER ECR # 161013A 10/11/16 | TL | JP
1. ADDED LINK TO FOAM CASE
C4 | bER ECR #190318B 321119 | TL | JP
2000-134P CONTACT, STATIONARY, NEUTRAL, REV. SW. 6
2000-133P CONTACT, STATIONARY, REV. SW., LH/RH 5
2000-123 CONTACT, STATIONARY MAIN 4
2000-130 CONTACT, PREVENTIVE AUTO RIDING 3
2000-107P CONTACT ASSY., MOVING REV. SW. 2
2000-106 CONTACT ASSY., MOVING, SEL. SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER: h
waukesha
2000_1 454 X;;((i (())105 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/1 1/1 6 KI T - CO NTACTS
CHECKED
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/1 1/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% B 0.500 2000-009K | c4
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/3-phase-contact-kit-urs/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH URS-D

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-010K | 1 | F2

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE

F2 | bER ECR #161004C 10/4/16 | TL | SK

NEXT ASSY

2000-130 CONTACT, PREVENTIVE AUTO RIDING 6
2000-106 CONTACT, ASSEMBLY MOVING, SELECTOR SW. 5
2000-068 CONTACT ASSEMBLY MOVING, SELECTOR 4
2000-123 CONTACT, STATIONARY, MAIN 3
2000-067 BUS CONTACT STATIONARY REVERSE SW. 2
6 2000-051 CONTACT, STATIONARY, REVERSE SW., RH/LH 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
 BIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRO/ECRNUMBER: h
wauhkesha
XX .01 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XXX +.005 TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 10/4/16 K|T - CONTACTS
SK | 10112116 |5z Tsone
% B 0.500 2000-010K | F2
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH URS & URS-D

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-106| 1 | C1

@
@

REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION

DATE APPROVAL

C1 1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE
PER ECR # 161012A

10-14-16 | TA | JP

2 | 8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .25 9
2 | 8010-068-06 WASHER, FLAT .281ID x .625 OD .062 8
2 | 8010-048-06 NUT, PLAIN HEX, ST .25-20UNC 7
2 | 8010-002-20 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL .25-20UNC, 1.50 LG 6
1 |2000-119 BODY, CONTACT 5
2 | 2000-118 WASHER, CONTACT 4
2 |2000-114 SPRING, SECONDARY 3
4 |2000-113 SPRING, PRIMARY 2
2 | 2000-108 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M - - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
RMENSIONS ARE N INGHES PRO/ECR NUMBER:
waukesrha
2000'009K X;?(i; ((’)2)5 X +1° - 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE
2000-009KCOMED MATERIAL A?\IAI?YSSI;:NUMBER: . DRAWN TIM A 06-30-16 CONTACT ASS E M B LY;
2000-010K SHECKED MOVING, SELECTOR SWITCH
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0'1 4-1 6 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac ] ] B 1.000 2000-106 | c1
pied, MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.

WH URS 2000-107P | 1 | A1

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE

A1 | PERECR # 161013A 10/11/16 | TL | JP

2 8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .25 9
2 8010-068-06 WASHER, FLAT .281ID x .625 OD .062 8
2 8010-048-06 NUT, PLAIN HEX, ST .25-20UNC 7
2 8010-002-20 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL .25-20UNC, 1.50 LG 6
2 2000-122P CONTACT, ASSEMBLY 5
1 2000-120P BODY, CONTACT 4
2 2000-118 WASHER, CONTACT 3
2 2000-114 SPRING, SECONDARY 2
4 2000-113 SPRING, PRIMARY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
¥ DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES PRI ECRNUMBER:
waukesha
2000'009K X;?)ii (())105 X°t1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE
2000-009K-COMED MATERIAL A?\IAI?YSSI;:NUMBER: : DRAWN T LY 10/11/16 CONTACT ASSEM BLY
2000-869P S : MOVING, REV. SW.
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/1 1/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 1.000 2000-107P | a1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 10f 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH URS & URS-D

DWG. NO.

SH REV.

2000-130| 1 | J1

J1 PER ECR # 161012A

REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1) REDRAWN IN PRO-E DATABASE 10-14-16 | TA | Jp

2 |8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 8
2 | 8010-070-06 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE .25 7
2 | 8010-068-36 WASHER, FLAT, SAE STEEL .265 ID x .500 OD x .042 THK 6
2 |8010-002-20 SCREW, HXHD, GD5, STL .25-20UNC, 1.50 LG 5
2 | 2000-132 WASHER, CONTACT 4
1 |2000-131 BODY, CONTACT 3
4 | 2000-129 SPRING, SECONDARY 2
2 | 2000-124 CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARSI oS DRC/ECRNUMBER:
waukesha
2000'009K X;?)ii; (())2)5 X +1° - 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE
2000-009KCOMED  [rremmmorscncomume /0 N RTaTer CONTACT, PREVENTIVE
2000-010K SHEGKED = AUTO RIDING
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0'1 4'1 6 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
% ] ] B 1.000 2000-130| y1

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH URT LOW/HIGH AMP & URS-D 2000-068 | 1 | H3
REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

H3 1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE

PER ECR # 160926A 09/23/16 | TL | JP

4 |
I// ) e A
—
(v ' ‘_\ ‘_\' )
V | S— | S—
1
1
2 5 :
3
1 L~ A
1 | 9000-410 TAG, CAUTION 7
SECTION A-A
1 | 8010-097-06 NUT, LOCKING, FLEXLOC, STEEL, .25-20UNC 6
1 | 2000-100 BOLT, MODIFICATION, .250-20UNC X 2.75LG 5
2 | 2000-097 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING 4
1 | 2000-069 BODY, CONTACT 3
3 | 2000-060 RETAINER, SPRING 2
1 | 2000-059 SPRING, CONTACT 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
waukesha
2000'005K x;;((i gg)s X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWIN APPROVALS DATE
2000-010K MATERIAL A?\IAI?YSSI;:NUMBER: : DRAWN T LY 4/25/16 CONTACT ASS E M B LY’ M OVI N G
2000-087KCOMED — : SELECTOR/REVERSING SW.
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TI M A 09/2 3/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 1.000 2000-068 | H3
phadey MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 10f 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. 2 3 4 5 6 DWG. NO. SH REV.

WH URS 2000-1454 1 B
REVISIONS
. REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
NOTES A | CeATe wowre | o |
1. THIS FOAM KIT HAS 2 CASES. PER DRC # 100112
- - B | 2. CHANGE LABEL P/N 3/22/19 TL JP
2000-1454-1, SHEET 1 OF 2 2 CHANGE LABEL |

2000-1454-2, SHEET 2 OF 2.

|
|
2000-008K
WH URS
#1 FOR CASE 1 OF 2 /@ I
ALL COMPONENTS ARE NOT
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT \ ) :
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY = , , —~ I
A — D) I—

o N I

ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN

A PLASTIC BAG
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN

FOR CLARITY ‘i< E} ﬂ @ !

i

o),
EEEE

| 2000
s s
= [ = |
LA
L/

B 1 [
==, u\//) Y
- T

2000-009K

2000-1458-8 LABEL, OUTER CASE, 2000-009K (SEE DWG 2000-1458)

2000-1458-5 LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-133P (SEE DWG 2000-1458)

2000-1458-4 LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-130 (SEE DWG 2000-1458)

2000-1458-2 LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-107P (SEE DWG 2000-1458)

[r——————————————————————————— e ———
] |11 | 111 11111 ]

2000-1458-1 LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-106 (SEE DWG 2000-1458)

2000-1457 LABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER FOR 2000-009K

2000-1456 FOAM INSERT COVER, (PART OF CASE)

N W~ O1HO | N0 ©

\_ 7“" ) 1250 2000-1455-1 BOTTOM FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-009K (SEE DWG 2000-1455)

RS \G [ N (NN N [ S S G (U G (R G . ) PR N

1030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD SIDE (W/CUSTOM FOAM)

—

P @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES h ¥
Soie A waukesha

N EXT AS SY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES #100118A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247

XX .01 X+ 1° TITLE

sonor e e | PROVALS | DATE STANDARD BLK PELICAN CASE

SK| 100118 W/CUSTOM FOAM FOR 2000-009K

CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.

MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST 10f2

D 0.250 2 O O O 1 | 5 I B
ietary i on of Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. ("Waukesha') and may not be disclosed, copied, modified or used without the
i is document, Waukesha has granted you a limited, revocable license to use this document
t to Waukesha, after its use and/or upon demand by Waukesha. Any possession.

ﬂ ~—— 768 ———=— QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO
" PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: TV OF MATERIAL
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DRG/ECR NUMBER:
3




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WH U RS 2 4 5 6 DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-1454 2 B
|
2000-008K
WH URS
/@ I
)
’\\w

#2 FOR CASE 2 OF 2

!
|

b
:

ALL COMPONENTS ARE NOT
INCLUDED IN THIS CASES KIT \ |
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

ALL COMPONENTS ARE IN E

A PLASTIC BAG.
PLASTIC BAG NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY

2000-009K
WH URS

NOT PART OF BASICKIT \_1 /

——————————

1 |2000-1458-9  |LABEL, OUTER CASE, 2000-009K (SEE DWG 2000-1458) 8
— - 1 |2000-1458-6  |LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-134P (SEE DWG 2000-1458) 7
§ 5 ; § 1 2000-1458-7 | LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-133P (SEE DWG 2000-1458) 6
— § == B 8 - 11— 1 2000-1458-3 | LABEL, FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-123 (SEE DWG 2000-1458) 5
= = Cem ' ' 1 2000-1457 LABEL, FOAM INSERT COVER FOR 2000-009K 4

CAse 2% 2 Contams ¢ 1 2000-1456 FOAM INSERT COVER 3
L w“._;;&.,mm s 1 |1030-1693 CASE, PELICAN STANDARD SIDE (W/CUSTOM FOAM) ?
1

2000-1455-2 BOTTOM FOAM INSERT FOR 2000-009K (SEE DWG 2000-1455)

n ? QTY | DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO

PARTS LIST

TTLE

STANDARD BLK PELICAN CASE
W/CUSTOM FOAM FOR 2000-009K

SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.

D 0.250 2000'1 454 B

MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST 2 of 2




WESTINGHOUSE LTC URT

WH LTC LRT-KITS

— 2000-005K, KIT-CONTACTS
URT 1000A (LOW AMP)

—— 2000-006K, KIT-CONTACTS
URT 2000A (HI AMP)

—— 2000-141K, KIT-CAM SWITCH
REPLACEMENT
UTT-A70, UTTB, URT

MISCELLANEOUS




bt

2000-093 2000-976
CONTACT ASSEMBLY, CONTACT, STATIONARY
MOVING, TRANSFER SW. SELECTOR SWITCH
SCALE 0200 SCALE 0200
2000-1258
BARRIER BOARD
SCALE 0.060

2000-1356 2000-1355
TRANSFER SWITCH SELECTOR SWITCH 00634
SHAF T PACKING e oao BAFFLE STACK ASSY
SCALE 0500 SCALE 0500 LE STACK ASSY
2000-980
COLLECTOR RING OUTER SCALE 0200
SCALE 0200

2000-1010 2000-10T
BRAKE BASE ASSEMBLY INNER COLLECTOR RING ASSY. : ) NEW STYLE-W/0 BURN-OUT COIL
NEW STYLE-W/BURN-OCUT COIL
SCALE 0.200 SCALE 0.200 SCALE 0200 SCALE 0.200

MISCELLANEOUS URT LOW & HIGH AMP




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH URT LOW AMP

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-005K | 1 | K2

REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION DATE APPROVAL

K2

1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
PER ECR #161004C

10/4/16 | TL | SK

NEXT ASSY

6 |2000-092 CONTACT, STATIONARY, AUXILIARY, ARCING 9
60 |2000-103 CONTACT, STATIONARY, SELECTOR SW. 8
3 |2000-210P CONTACT, STATIONARY, SPACER, REVERSE SW. 7
3 |2000-087P CONTACT, NEUTRAL, STATIONARY, REVERSE SW. 6
6 |2000-065P CONTACT, STATIONARY, REVERSE SW., LH/RH 5
6 |2000-091 CONTACT, STATIONARY ARCING 4
6 |2000-088 CONTACT ASSY., MOVING ARCING, SELECTOR SW. 3
6 |2000-095 CONTACT ASSY., STATIONARY, TRANSFER SW. 2
9 |2000-068 CONTACT ASSY., MOVING SELECTOR/REVERSE SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES DRC/ECR NUMBER
wauhkesha
X;?)i: ?)2)5 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE KIT - CONTACTS
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/4/1 6
CHECKED U RT 1 OOOA
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/1 2/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
o B 0.500 2000-005K | K2
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




fromeTTrEe WH URT 2000 AMP KIT 2000-006K | "1 | "J2
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION APPROVAL
1) 'V2" REFERENCE ADDED TO PARTS
J2 |LIST (2) TITLE WAS "KIT" 01-05-18 | TA | JP
PER ECR # 180104B
DESIGN B
SPECIFY DESIGN
6 |2000-763 CONTACT, STATIONARY, ARCING, MAIN 9
6 | 2000-761 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, ARCING, MAIN 8
3 | 2000-101P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, REVERSE SWITCH 7
6 |2000-101 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, SELECTOR 6
12 | 2000-095 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, STATIONARY TRANSFER SWITCH 5
6 | 2000-092 CONTACT, STATIONARY, AUXILIARY, ARCING 4
3 | 2000-071P CONTACT, STATIONARY, SELECTOR SWITCH, LH/RH 3
6 | 2000-070P CONTACT, STATIONARY, REVERSE SWITCH, LH/RH 2
30 |[2000-053 CONTACT, STATIONARY, SELECTOR SWITCH 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
V2 PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
- - @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
Y MENSIONS ARE IN INOHES DR/ ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
X;);: ?)2)5 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SoALE DRANING APPROVALS DATE | ™" KIT. CONTACTS
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN TIM A 1 1_01 _1 6 H 1)
URT 2000A
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: T- LY 1 1 '01 '1 6 SIZE | SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* B 1.000 2000-006K | J2
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




WESTINGHOUSE LTC UT-UTR

WH LTC UR-KITS

o~

2000-054K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH
CONTACTS, WH UT & UTR

MISCELLANEOUS




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
WH UT & UTR 2000-054K | 1 | A1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
A1 | PER ECR#161004C 10/3/16 | TL | SK
36 |2000-1107 SPRING, OUTER, STAT., ARCING 5
36 |2000-1106 SPRING, INNER, STAT., ARCING 4
9 [2000-812 CONTACT ASSY. MOVING ARCING TRANSFER SW. 3
18 |2000-809 CONTACT ASSY. STATIONARY ARCING TRANSFER SW. 2
36 |2000-807 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, TRANSFER SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER: h
waukesha
XX .01 X £1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XXX +.005 TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/3/1 6 KIT - TRAN S F E R SWITC H
SK | 10112116  mTsonc
ac B 0.500 2000-054K | a1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTH

WH LTC UTH-KITS

Z

2000-804
SPRING, CONTACT
STAT. ARCING
SCALE 1.000

2000-034K KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH
PER PHASE, WH UTH

MISCELLANEOUS




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTH DWG. NO. 2000_034K SH1 REV.
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
C1 | 2. REMOVE V1, V2 10/10/16 | TL | SK
PER ECR #161004B
1. ADDED V1 & V2 BACK TO DWG
D | PER ECR #180222A 2/22/18 | TL | JP
COME WITH
VI ONLY
~ | 32 2000-804 SPRING, CONTACT, STATIONARY, ARCING 4
8 8 2000-453 CONTACT MOVING BLADE 3
32 32 2000-454P CONTACT, STATIONARY, ARCING 2
16 16 2000-455 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, STATIONARY ARCING 1
V2 | V1
DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM
QTY NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARE N INOHES DRC/ECR NUMBER: h
waukesha
X;?)ii ?)105 X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
50 NOT SCALE DRANING APPROVALS DATE KIT-TRANSFER SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/3/1 6
CHECKED P E R P HAS E
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/1 0/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
* B 0.500 2000-034K | p
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




WESTINGHOUSE LTC UTS-UTSA

WH LTC UTS-UTSA-KITS

2000-012K, KIT CONTACTS
WH UTS

2000-042K, KIT-CONTACTS
WH UTS-A

2000-114K, KIT-GASKET
WH UTS-A

MISCELLANEOUS




2000-1092
SHAFT, SELECTOR, UTS
SCALE 0.100

| ——

2000-1133
TUBE, UTS
SCALE 0.100

as /\
e ‘
2000-1289 2000-1482
REVERSE SW. MOVING CONTACT, UTS REVERSE SWITCH, MOVING
SCALE 0250 CONTACT, MODIFY, UTS

2000-1488
REVERSE SWITCH, MOVING
CONTACT, UTS-A
SCALE 0.250

2000-1227 2000-1228
COLLAR, UTS-A COLLAR, UTS-A
SCALE 0250 SCALE 0250
O - ° e O - = ® a
~ ® ®
O . - o o O e a
2000-1134
2000-1132 BOARD, BARRIER, UTS
BOARD, BARRIER, UTS SCALE . 0100
SCALE 0400

SCALE 0.250
(TWO PIECE DESIGN)

2000-1486
REVERSE SWITCH, MOVING
CONTACT, MODIFY, UTS-A

SCALE 0.250
(TWO PIECE DESIGN)

2000-1226
STUD SHOULDERED, UTS-A
SCALE 0.250

MISCELLANEOUS UTS & UTSA




EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO.

WH UTS 2 3 5 6 - 2000012k | 1 | E4
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
1 | LA O oNTA e e | | v
6 |2000-322 COLLECTOR RING 7
n 6 |2000-261P CONTACT, STATIONARY, REVERSE SW. LH/RH 6
v 27 2000-262 CONTACT, STATIONARY, MAIN 5
3 [2000-265P CONTACT ASSEMBLY, STATIONARY, REVERSE SW. | 4
3 [2000-263 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, REVERSE SW. 3
3 [2000-186 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, SELECTOR SW. 2
3 [2000-185 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, MOVING, ARCING SEL. SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE No.
PARTS LIST
SOUR(;\E/:I(M/P) R e @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
NEXT ASSY FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES gwigﬁ{&ggzu
XX .01 X+ 1° TITLE
XXX £ .005 APPROVALS
sonoTsomromns Lo PATE KIT-CONTACTS,
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: _ T.LY 8/4/16 COLLECTOR RING
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: TL 9/28/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
: T 2000-012K &
e SEE PARTS LIST SHEET»] of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/3-phase-contact-kit-uts/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.

WH UTS-A 2000-042K | 1 | E1

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

1.REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
E1 | pER ECR #161004B 10/10/16 | TL | SK

2000-262 CONTACT, STATIONARY, MAIN 7
6 |2000-261P CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSING, L.H./ R.H. 6
3 |2000-1257 REVERSE SW. MOVING CONTACT ASSY. 5
3 |2000-645P CONTACT ASSEMBLY STATIONARY, REVERSE SW. 4
6 | 2000-999 COLLECTOR RING 3
3 |2000-998 CONTACT ASSEMBLY MOVING SELECTOR SW 2
3 |2000-994 CONTACT ASSEMBLY MOVING SELECTOR SW. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
X;g((: 32)5 X +1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE e
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/3/1 6 KI T - CO N TACT
CHECI
e SK | 10/10/16  |sm Tsoue
ac B 0.500 2000-042K | g1
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 10f 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/3-phase-contact-kit-uts-a/

[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UTS-A

DWG. NO. SH REV.

2000-114K | 1

REVISIONS

LTR

REVISION DATE APPROVAL

1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
PER ECR#161004B

10/10/16 | TL | SK

1 2000-1242 GASKET 5

1 2000-1239 GASKET 4

1 2000-1238 GASKET 3

1 2000-1241 DOOR GASKET 2

1 2000-1240 BOARD GASKET 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE 1

PARTS LIST

SOURCE: (M/P)

HVS MATERIAL CODE:

QTY. OF MATERIAL:

M

© Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

NEXT ASSY

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCE ARE

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

waukesha

FRACTIONS DECIMALS ANGLES
XX +.01 X°+1° 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XXX +.005 TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN -
T.LY | 10/4/16 KIT - GASKET

CHECKED

DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/1 0/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.125 2000-114K| A

ﬁOMFANV AND PROPRIETARY: This document cor ‘amsh';m\?"e'aw information of Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. ("Waukesl;“as"} and may not be ::‘EE‘D:E: copied, MATERIAL SH EET

as granted

promptly
by Waukesha,

SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/load-tap-changers/westinghouse/uts-a/door-gasket-uts-a/

WESTINGHOUSE LTC UVT

WH LTC UVT-KITS

— 2000-036K KIT-CONTACTS, 3 PHASE
2000-244 WH UVT 1500 AMP

CONTACT ASSEMBLY,

L.H. BY-PASS SWITCH
SCALE 0.750 2000-146K KIT-CONTACTS, 3 PHASE

WH UVT 1000 AMP

2000-143K KIT-CONTACT, SELECTOR
1 PHASE, WH UVT 1000 AMP

—— 2000-144K KIT-CONTACT, REVERSING SW.
1 PHASE, WH UVT 1000 AMP

—— 2000-145K KIT-CONTACT, BY-PASS SW.
MISCELLANEQUS 1 PHASE, WH UVT 1000 AMP




fromeree WH UVT 1500 AMP 2000-036K |1 | C2
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. REDRAWN IN PRO/E DATA BASE
PER ECR #161004C 10/3/16 | TL | SK
REORGANIZE KIT INTO CATEGORY
FOR CLARITY. 11/13/20 | TL | JP
PER ECR #201112A
2000-525 CONTACT ASSEMBLY MOVING SELECTOR SW. 13
2000-523 COLLECTOR RING SELECTOR SWITCH 12
27 2000-524 CONTACT, STATIONARY, SELECTOR SWITCH 11
3 2000-531P CONTACT, STATIONARY, REVERSE SWITCH, R.H. 10
3 2000-530P CONTACT, STATIONARY, REVERSE SWITCH, L.H. 9
3 2000-504P REVERSING SWITCH COLLECTOR RING 8
3 2000-1165 CONTACT ASSEMBLY REV. SW. MOVING 7
3 2000-512P CONTACT ASSEMBLY P3 BY-PASS 6
3 2000-514 CONTACT ASSEMBLY P SLIDING 5
3 2000-510P CONTACT ASSEMBLY P2-BY PASS 4
3 2000-508 HUB, COLLECTOR, BY-PASS SWITCH 3
3 2000-509P BLADE, STATIONARY BY-PASS SWITCH 2
3 2000-506 CONTACT, MOVING, BLADE P, ASSY. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARE N INOHES DR/ ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
X;;((i ?)105 X°+1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
50 NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE KIT - CONTACTS
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/3/1 6
CHECKED UVT_1 500 AM P
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/1 2/1 6 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.250 2000-036K | 2

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

SHEET

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UVT 1000 AMP 2000-146K |~ 1| A
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. INITIAL RELEASE
PER DRC #102020A 11/10/20 | TL | JP

3 2000-145K KIT- CONTACT BY-PASS SWITCH, 1 PHASE 3
3 2000-144K KIT- CONTACT REVERSING SWITCH. 1 PHASE 2
3 2000-143K KIT- CONTACT SELECTOR, 1 PHASE 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRC / ECR NUMBER:

NEXT ASSY waukesha
FRACTIONS :;E))%M%EZ ANG)IZ‘I’EiP #1 02020A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
APPROVALS | DATE _|™" K|T-CONTACT UVT 1000 AMP
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T I_Y 1 1/5/20
CHECKED 3 P HAS E
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 1 /5/20 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 0.500 2000-146K | A
MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST

1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.

WH UVT 1000 AMP 2000-145K | 1

REVISIONS

LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL

1.INITIUAL RELEASE
A | PER DRC #102020A 11/10/20 | TL | JP

1 2000-1530 CONTACT, MOVING BLADE P, ASSEMBLY 5
1 2000-1531 HUB, COLLECTOR BY-PASS SWITCH 4
1 2000-1524 P SLIDING FINGER, CONTACT ASSEMBLY 3
1 2000-1516 P2 BY-PASS FINGER, CONTACT ASSEMBLY 2
1 2000-1512 P3 BY-PASS FINGER, CONTACT ASSEMBLY 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
waukesha
2000_1 46K XX +.01 X°+1° #1 02020A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
XXX +.005 TITLE
____ onorsoac oG __APPROVALS DATE KIT-CONTACT, BY-PASS SWITCH
' T.LY 11/5/20
CHECKED 1 PHASE
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 1 /5/20 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
a B | 500 2000-145K | A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO. DWG. NO. SH REV.
WH UVT 1000 AMP 2000-144K 1
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1. INITIAL RELEASE
A | PER DRC #102020A 11710/20 | TL | JP
2 2000-1509 SHIM, WASHER 6
2 2000-1508 SHIM, WASHER 5
1 2000-1507 REVERSING SWITCH, COLLECTOR RING 4
1 2000-1510 CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE, SWITCH RH. 3
1 2000-1511 CONTACT, STATIONARY REVERSE, SWITCH LH. 2
1 2000-1504 CONTACT, REVERSING SW., MOVING ASSY. 1
QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
S DIMENSIGNS ARE ININGHES DR/ ECR NUMBER:
waukesrha
2000-146K XX .01 X £1° 102020A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
APPROVALS DATE |™
FATERAL AALYSS NUWBER. SRR KIT-CONTACT REVERSING SW.
T.LY 10/23/20 1 PHASE
CHECI
e SK | 10/23/20 |z Tseae
ac B 1.000 2000-144K| A
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE /NO.

WH UVT 1000 AMP 2000-143K |~ 1| A
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
1.INITIAL RELEASE
A | PER DRC#102020A 11710720 | TL | JP

2 2000-1503 COLLECTOR RING, SELECTOR SWITCH 3

9 2000-1502 CONTACT STATIONARY SELECTOR SWITCH 2

2 2000-1493 CONTACT ASSY. MOVING SELECTOR SWITCH 1

QTY DRAWING NO. TITLE ITEM NO.
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARE N INOHES DRC/ECR NUMBER:
waukesha
2000_1 46K X))g((: 32)5 X°+1° 1 02020A 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DONOT SCALE DRAWNG APPROVALS DATE "™ KIT - CONTACT SELECTOR
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN T LY 1 0/2 1 /20
CHECKED 1 P HAS E
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: SK 1 0/21 /20 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
ac B 1.000 2000-143K| A
MATERIAL SHEET

SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1




[EQUIPMENT TYPE / NO. UTT A70, UTTB & URT DWG. NO. 2000_141 K SH 1 REV.
REVISIONS
LTR REVISION DATE APPROVAL
A | INITIAL RELEASE 05/15/2020 | AG | JP
CHANGED HARDWARE TO 10-32
B | THREADS PER ECR #211112A 12/28/21 | AG | JP
1 8010-136-507 SCREW, P, HD PHL 10-32X.625 (SST) 6
3 |8010-070-04 WASHER, LOCK, SCREW SIZE NO.10 5
3 | 8010-068-04 WASHER, FLAT, ST.218 ID x.500 OD x.046 4
4 | 8010-047-04 NUT, HEX. 10-32UNF, ST. 3
2 | 2000-1480 BRAZED/MACHINED CONTACT ASSY. 2
1 2000-1479 CAM SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1
QTY| DRAWING NO. TITLE N
PARTS LIST
SOURCE: (M/P) HVS MATERIAL CODE: QTY. OF MATERIAL:
M N/A N/A @ Prolec-GE Waukesha, Inc. All rights reserved.
U ENSIONS ARE N INOrES DRC/ECR NUMBER:
wauhkesha
X;);i 3105 X +1° —— 9011 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS, TEXAS 75247
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS DATE KIT- CAM SWITCH
MATERIAL ANALYSIS NUMBER: DRAWN
N/A B A. GAYTAN | 05/15/2020 RE PLAC E M E NT
DATE ANALYSIS PERFORMED: T LY 05/1 5/2020 SIZE SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
N/A ac B 2.000 2000-141K| B
MATERIAL SHEET
SEE PARTS LIST 1 of 1






https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/load-tap-changers/westinghouse/utt-a/moving-arcing-transfer-switch-contact-utt-a-b/

2000-142, SELECTOR SWITCH MICARTA TUBE
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-micarta-tube-large/

2000-139, SELECTOR SWITCH MICARTA TUBE
For interactive 3D PDF, click the dowload button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-micarta-tube-small/

2000-759 SELECTOR SW. MICARTA TUBE
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-small-micarta-tube-utt/

2000-760 SELECTOR SW. MICARTA TUBE
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-large-micarta-tube-utt/

2000-757 SELECTOR Sw. PIPE SPACER
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-pipe-spacer-utt/

2000-758 SELECTOR SWITCH STUD H
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/selector-switch-stud-h-utt/

2000-325, CONTACT, MOVING TRANSFER SW.
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/transfer-switch-moving-contact-utt/

2000-1193, PANEL, PHASE A&B
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button



2000-1195, PANEL, PHASE C
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button



2000-1434 PANEL, PHASE C
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button



SULATING, MALE/FEMALE
click the download button

2000-983, TIE ROD, IN
For interactive 3D PDF,



2000-982, TIE ROD, INSULATING, MALE/MALE
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button



2000-984, NUT, TIE ROD
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button



2000-542, CLAMP

For interactive 3D PDF, click the downloag button






‘‘‘‘‘‘
1t

2000—756, sSTUD, STAND—OFF
For interactive 3D PDF, click the downloa

d button



2000-1382, BEARING, TRANSFER SW., T-BAR
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button



2000-1 383, BOLT, ¢

AM FOLLOWER SPINDLE
or interactive 3D PDFE

, Click the download button



2000-12334, BSUISHA\NG, CAAN FOLLONER SO\ =
T or Interacive 3D FPLT | Aick Tne downnioad buton



2000-775 ARM, CONTACT
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/transfer-switch-moving-contact-arm-utt-a-a70/

2000-145 CONTACT, MOVING TRANSFER SWITCH
For interactive 3D PDF, click the download button


https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/transfer-switch-moving-contact-uttb-rmt-1/

EUTRAL, SEL. SW.
e download button

2000-111, CONTACT, STAT.N

for interactive 3D PDF, click th



https://shop.waukeshacomponents.com/load-tap-changers/westinghouse/utt-b/selector-s<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>